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1 2646 25661232555 604 AVVARU MANVITHA F BC
2 6170 25661076595 576 DEVULAPALLY VAISHNAVI F OBC
3 6591 25661001327 574 BADDURI DIVYA F OC
4 7667 25661074307 568 AMISHA MITTAL F OC
5 9479 25661073119 558 MAJETI MANOJ M OC
6 9936 25661086970 556 RAMINI SAIDEV M OC
7 10028 25661242044 555 GUNDA SAIDEEP M BC
8 10235 25661040990 554 BODAPATI NAVYA SRI DEEPTHI F BC
9 10594 25661236117 552 RACHITH REDDY PINGILI M OC

10 11456 25661200108 549 PISIPATI SRAVYA PRASAD F OC
11 11547 25661041527 548 GANGULA AKHIL BHARADWAZ M BC
12 11610 25661093707 548 ADEPU MANIDEEP M BC
13 11995 25661228324 546 KHETAN PATIL A M OC
14 12000 25661107062 546 NAYANI PRAVALLIKA F OC
15 12109 25661134328 546 INESH BHUTADA M OC
16 12324 25661078106 545 KATTA RUTHWIK BADARI KEDARINATH M BC
17 12474 25661054391 544 KONDA PRANAVI F OC
18 12998 25661119828 542 NADELLA PRANATHI F OC
19 13209 25661176983 541 CHHALLANI SAMRUDDHI DHIRAJ F OC
20 13239 25661144986 541 DURSHINAPALLY CHAKRIKA F OC
21 13266 25661047155 541 SHIVANG RAJ M OC
22 13623 25661016506 540 LAM SATHYA MOSES REGINALD M BC
23 13707 25661130026 539 SHAH SHRIYA F OC
24 13843 25661023615 539 JINGITI SAI SAKETH M BC
25 13859 25661208549 539 HARSHINI R F OBC

NOTE:
1. Any Grievances with regard to the merit list can be brought to the notice immediately along with supporting documents, which shall be 
uploaded/mailed on mail id: knrpgadmissions@gmail.com on or before 04.00 PM on 09.01.2026.
2. Grievances received after 04.00 PM on 09.01.2026 shall not be considered.
3. Final merit list shall be notified after addressing all the grievances.
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26 13883 25661002887 538 CHAKKA SAI ROHIT M OC
27 13967 25661033641 538 ANUSHA GONGATI F OC
28 13999 25661004400 538 ANUSHA S F OC
29 14055 25661150421 538 THARSHINI V F OBC
30 14138 25661035615 537 GAJAVELLI AISHWARYA F BC
31 14158 25661193670 537 PRAKRUTHI BHAT K F OC
32 14165 25661233304 537 KANITHKAR S M OBC YES
33 14173 25661121463 537 B SAI SATVIKA F OC
34 14420 25661089293 536 RITEESH REDDY SODUMU M OC
35 14447 25661212099 536 BIJAYENDRA PALETI M OC
36 14927 25661055097 534 MUKUNDA AKHIL BHATTIPROLU M OC
37 15256 25661169595 533 KONDA AISHWARYA F OC
38 15360 25661130677 532 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY F OC
39 15386 25661088547 532 DONA RASHMI R F OC
40 15678 25661097338 531 UNNITHAN VISHNU BALAKRISHNAN M OC
41 15686 25661102473 531 GODHA MUSKAN PARAS F OC
42 15773 25661223349 531 ANIRUDH P J M OC
43 15970 25661088882 530 KESARAPU SINDHUJA REDDY F OC
44 16084 25661072084 530 DEEPAK MULPURI M OC
45 16260 25661154854 529 SURAPANENI SUPRABHA F OC
46 16268 25661230367 529 THANNEERU PIYUSHDATTA M OC
47 16368 25661212816 529 DEVINENI SAI VINOD BABU M OC
48 16597 25661178642 528 SURE NIKHITA F OC
49 16710 25661111968 528 SOMA NITISH REDDY M OC
50 16955 25661028060 527 MUTHULAKSHMI M F OBC
51 17018 25661024834 526 SHEGEKAR TEJAS ISHWARDAS M OBC
52 17089 25661037723 526 RAMSAGAR SAURAV SAGAR M BC
53 17123 25661090796 526 CHIRAG DEEPAK M OC
54 17284 25661123477 525 SAMHITHA TAMMANA F OC
55 17302 25663216920 525 SAMPREETI SRI SAI KALE F OC
56 17316 25661041836 525 SRUSHTI GUJRATHI F BC
57 17407 25661050153 525 KOTHA SUSRUTHA REDDY F OC
58 17594 25661213390 524 NALLA INDU F OC
59 17765 25661036990 523 BOPPANA SRI LASYA F OC
60 17774 25661155556 523 D JAHNAVI F BC
61 17885 25661209454 523 YOGESH KUMAR GOYAL M OC
62 18049 25661001358 522 SASUBILLI ADITYA SHIVA SAI M OBC
63 18050 25661142357 522 HARSHIKA JARYAL F OC
64 18261 25661171313 522 SRINIVAS REDDY MADDIRALA M OC
65 18285 25661107435 521 DADANA MANISH SAI SIMHA REDDY M OC
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66 18460 25661198097 521 CHETHAN M N M OBC
67 18703 25661158653 520 MUTHI REDDY GAYATHRI F OC
68 18924 25661012182 519 INUGURU SHASHANK GUPTHA M OC
69 19119 25661134281 518 ADAPALLY SHAILAJA F BC
70 19206 25661025520 518 VARNIKA BHEEMAVARAPU F OC
71 19331 25661242261 518 VARANASI RITESH KRISHNA M OC
72 19346 25661014411 518 DODDA TARUN REDDY M OC
73 19362 25661134318 517 CHETTY RESHMITHA F OBC
74 19437 25661183224 517 CHEEDELLA SEETHA SAHITHI F OC
75 19600 25661107886 517 FURQAN MOHAMMED KHAN M OC YES
76 19629 25661238578 517 BONDUGULA SHREYA F OC
77 19689 25661029691 516 GANTASALA SAI RANJANA F OC
78 19840 25661052711 516 ADERU DILEEP KUMAR M BC
79 19967 25661102019 516 GOWTHAM B M OC
80 20006 25662198798 515 SHARANYAA MOHANTY F OC
81 20113 25661107307 515 KOLANATI PRUDHVI M OC
82 20444 25661071943 514 GANGULA ADARSH M BC
83 20505 25661106531 514 NARRA SAI KUMAR M OC
84 20587 25661188463 514 VEMURI OJASVI F OC
85 20608 25661197624 514 SUKRITI HONNAVALLI F OC
86 20611 25661067255 514 ROHIT M V M OC
87 20778 25661209382 513 THIRUMURU ISHWARYA F BC
88 20822 25661085157 513 SWETHA D F OBC
89 21148 25661186197 512 RAHUL DUNTHI MADICHERLA M BC
90 21175 25661081385 511 BAKKI SAIKIRAN M BC
91 21352 25661046752 511 DASARI PRIYANKA F OC
92 21626 25661055977 510 VEERLA MANIDEEP M BC
93 21660 25661127688 510 KONDETI KUMAR PAVAN M BC
94 21822 25661197915 510 PODDUTURI PAVANVIHAR REDDY M OC
95 21951 25661179574 509 KURRA SREE NISHITHA F BC
96 21964 25661193685 509 MITTAPALLI AISHWARYA F OC
97 21966 25661212102 509 MADHYABOINA SRIBINDU F BC
98 22001 25661004503 509 VENKATA SHARANYA PAMULAPARTI F OC
99 22104 25661080396 509 MUSUNURU SAI LIKHITHA F OC

100 22105 25661213503 509 SESHA SAI MANNAVA M OC
101 22238 25661047377 508 PODARALLA ESWAR INDRANEEL M BC
102 22267 25661013132 508 N R SANKALPA F OC
103 22526 25661086555 507 DEEKONDA SATHWIK M BC
104 22645 25661106156 507 THELLA REVANTH M OBC
105 22701 25661134382 507 GINNAVARAM MIHIRA F BC
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106 22727 25661134533 507 PEDDI ANILA REDDY F OC
107 22842 25661023590 506 SAHARIKA KASAL F OC
108 22855 25661052368 506 DESHMUKH ARPITA ASHISH F OC
109 22895 25661019133 506 SHAIKH AZRA SHAHNAWAZ F OC YES
110 22984 25661168538 506 NALLAM NAGA HARIKA F BC
111 23099 25661197595 505 YERUVA NIHARIKA F OC
112 23126 25661141542 505 SAMYUKTHA KETHA F OC
113 23165 25661220202 505 MADIVADA CHANIKYA M OC
114 23188 25661016999 505 KUMMARAGUNTLA MADHURI RESHMA SRI F OC
115 23382 25661195553 505 KURUBA BOJJAPPAGARI YASHWANTH KUMAR M OBC
116 23410 25661200842 504 JUVERIYA SULTAN F OC YES
117 23549 25661020310 504 VOOKANTI REETHIKA REDDY F OC
118 23605 25661173144 504 NEELA SAI RAM M OC
119 23682 25661087933 504 NAKKA LALITHYALAHARI F BC
120 23892 25661037992 503 SHIKHA GUPTA F OC
121 23982 25661169939 502 SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN M OC YES
122 23995 25661106701 502 KASHIF KIFAYATH M BC YES
123 24073 25661054837 502 AMISHA JAISWAL F OC
124 24428 25661205999 501 BODA VARUN M OBC
125 24468 25661109303 501 PAPISETTY AKHILA F OC
126 24484 25661080493 501 PALASARA MOHAMMAD AMIN M OC YES
127 24587 25661162180 500 G LAHARI CHOUDHARY F OC
128 24619 25661035930 500 GAGANCHAND C M OC
129 24652 25661009759 500 PANKAJ AGRAWAL M OC
130 24769 25661124683 500 AASTHA SINGHAL F OC
131 24858 25661082556 500 GODASI SAI ABHILASH M BC
132 24915 25661073406 500 CH NAGA CHARITHA F OC
133 24955 25661148232 500 SHARAN GEORGE THOMAS M OC
134 25011 25661101484 499 RAJPUT VYJAYANTHI F BC
135 25020 25661140376 499 KANUKULA SAIKUSHAL REDDY M OC
136 25075 25661058409 499 NARAPUREDDY SANJAYA PAVANI F OC
137 25093 25661059162 499 PYDA MADHURI F OC
138 25198 25661197723 499 K RISHEEK SAGAR M BC
139 25217 25661032780 499 BALESH MALLIKARJUN TELI M OBC
140 25235 25661114793 498 POTALA DHANANJAY NAIDU M BC
141 25330 25661041074 498 SNEHA N S F OC
142 25379 25661102651 498 G M AMREEN ANWAR F BC YES
143 25416 25661045045 498 JAISON M M OBC
144 25455 25661018448 498 MOTAPOTHULA SUSHMA F OBC
145 25458 25661022688 498 MEDAM SRAVANTHI F OC
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146 25481 25661051551 498 HAROON KHAN M OC YES
147 25513 25661169479 497 RACHAKONDA PRANAV M OC
148 25559 25661057193 497 MOVVA HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY M OC
149 25589 25661005889 497 ANANDITA RALHAN F OC
150 25755 25661106901 497 RAHUL JAIMAN M OC
151 25864 25661023466 496 AGUR SHIVANI F BC
152 25972 25661028446 496 DEVANSHU SHARMA M OC
153 26048 25661119922 496 DANISH RIYAN IRFAN M OC YES
154 26069 25661175470 496 BAJAJ RISHABH ANIL M OC
155 26106 25661190827 495 SAMMETA ABHIGNA F OC
156 26132 25661133576 495 RASINENI POOJITHA F OC
157 26141 25661013700 495 MANAV AGARWAL M OC
158 26159 25661234376 495 DONGALA DHEERAJ M BC
159 26502 25661009301 494 HEMALI SANGHVI F OC
160 26542 25661133734 494 AKSHATA KARUR F OC
161 26556 25661171531 494 CHANDANA P F OC
162 26647 25661172713 494 VEMIREDDY KEERTHANA REDDY F OC
163 26698 25661238052 493 A M MUKTHIKA F OC
164 26950 25661061631 493 JAISWAL PARTH KAMLESH M OBC
165 26965 25661078210 493 GUNDA TEJA SHOURYA REDDY M OC
166 27044 25661166831 492 BELLAM RAVINDRA REDDY M OC
167 27168 25661046348 492 SHAZLEEN MOONA F BC YES
168 27192 25661207390 492 MANCHURI MANVITHA REDDY F OC
169 27222 25661051830 492 KALLA PHANEENDRA M OC
170 27238 25661039806 492 C SNEHA REDDY F OC
171 27362 25661180052 491 CHINTHAKINDI YOGITHA F BC
172 27550 25661121531 491 RAGULRAJA S M OC
173 27577 25661013189 491 ADDULA YASWANTH REDDY M OC
174 27813 25661010369 490 TANUJ REDDY EDULAKANTI M OC
175 27839 25661073797 490 MYLARAPU RAMYA SREE F BC
176 27843 25661069321 490 N SAI NAVEEN M OBC
177 27883 25661124409 490 VANTAKU KUSUMANJALI F OBC
178 27893 25661036025 490 PATIBANDLA SATHWIK M OC
179 27996 25661055130 489 AMAN ASHISH M OC
180 28127 25661052868 489 MAHEK THAKWANI F OC
181 28140 25661068757 489 VAISHNAVI PATHAK F OC
182 28242 25661004229 489 MD REEHA FAIZAN F BC YES
183 28273 25661113097 488 EDULA AKSHITHA REDDY F OC
184 28322 25661045226 488 CHENNAMADHAVUNI DIVYA F OC
185 28338 25661198241 488 KORITALA TEJASWINI F OC
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186 28391 25661086123 488 BODDU NARESH KUMAR M OC
187 28447 25661171387 488 GURIVELLI DHARANI SAI F OC
188 28474 25661194694 488 KARLAPUDI PRANEETH M OC
189 28520 25661017603 488 MALAVIKA KRISHNAN T A F OC
190 28548 25661223687 488 SHRUSTHI H PATEL F OC
191 28574 25661224313 487 BIKKI KEERTHANA F OC
192 28664 25661053131 487 SWAPNA PRADHAN F OC
193 28690 25661139093 487 KUNDARAPU SRAVIKA F OBC
194 28796 25661069219 487 PASAM PENCHALA SAI PRANEETH M OC
195 28829 25661106897 487 ARTI PRIYA F OC
196 28840 25661236077 487 LULLA MOHIT LAXMANDAS M OC
197 28851 25661151986 487 KORAMONI SAI KEERTHI F BC
198 28911 25661177635 486 CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA F OC
199 29065 25661190590 486 SHAIK JAVEED PASHA M BC YES
200 29085 25661184218 486 TATE AMOL DAULATRAO M OC
201 29090 25661215210 486 AADITYA MISHRA M OC
202 29176 25661186816 485 YELUGAM MANOJ SAI M BC
203 29225 25661231838 485 T ABHISHEK REDDY M OC
204 29251 25661221299 485 VEERAPANENI LAKSHMI PRANEETHA F OC
205 29317 25661154518 485 ARAKALA SUMA AKANKSHA F BC
206 29371 25661140989 485 SAYYAPARAJU MAHITH VARMA M OC
207 29379 25661190886 485 HARIPRIYA DARURI F OC
208 29588 25661150849 484 MALLIPATI KANAKA MAHALAKSHMI RESHMA F OC
209 29626 25661206751 484 SUNDARAPERUMAN S M OC
210 29663 25661109288 484 GURRAM SUDHA BHAARGAVI F OC
211 29692 25661109657 484 PAMERA YAMINI F OC
212 29727 25661074512 484 VANAM YASHWANTH KIRAN M BC
213 29750 25661065230 484 SRI SATYA SAI ANEESH MOTURI M OC
214 29752 25661095187 484 CHOWDARPALLY VIKRAM M BC
215 29819 25661154400 484 DARISI PRASANTH M OC
216 29836 25661238651 483 SAINATH PREETAM SRINIVASAN M OC
217 29847 25661028739 483 H PRITHVI M OC
218 29921 25661180610 483 ANJALI MARIA JAMES F OC
219 29936 25661085078 483 BASIREDDY BHAVYA F OC
220 29986 25661018844 483 M ABHIGNYA F OC
221 30057 25661220798 483 S POOJITHA REDDY F OC
222 30066 25661071431 483 KASIS GUPTA F OC
223 30149 25661073089 482 JAMMANA HARITHA F OC
224 30161 25661008153 482 KOPPAKA PRATHYUSHA F BC
225 30167 25661188883 482 GEETANJALI G D F OC
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226 30222 25661230420 482 KOTYADA GAYATHRI F OBC
227 30288 25661041179 482 HINGORANI ANUSHA GIRISH F OC
228 30296 25661052218 482 JITENDRA CHOWDARY M OC
229 30298 25661220035 482 MOHAMMAD ABID HUSSAIN M BC YES
230 30341 25661120542 482 ALMAS SULTHANA F BC YES
231 30350 25661238228 482 ASAM MARY ABHINITHA REDDY F OC
232 30419 25661043830 482 GARIMA SALUJA F OC
233 30436 25661141402 482 BANDI ANIL KUMAR M BC
234 30506 25661085972 481 PRIYANKA JENA F OC
235 30513 25661091408 481 ATHOTA SINDHUJA F OC
236 30610 25661128299 481 VANSH GUPTA M OC
237 30630 25661021205 481 AVUTHU TEJASWINI F OC
238 30764 25661143263 481 RAVI VINOD KUMAR M OC
239 30830 25661107512 480 DHIVYA DHARSHINI S F OBC
240 30933 25661003551 480 KIRUTHIKA G F OBC
241 31035 25661006818 480 MANDALA MUKUNDA REDDY M OC
242 31040 25661139376 480 MUDIUM MOHSIN RUHIT PASHA M BC YES
243 31232 25661145953 479 KOLISETTY KRISHNA CHANDRA LEKHA F OC
244 31250 25661079504 479 PARANKUSHAM RAVALI F BC
245 31300 25661116175 479 THUMU ANILKUMAR M BC
246 31331 25661164275 479 MARREDDY SHREYA REDDY F OC
247 31342 25661131181 479 SANDA LAASYA F BC
248 31343 25661009303 479 GURRAPU WARSHA SUKEERTHI F BC
249 31471 25661140867 479 VENKAT RAM REDDY UMMANAGARI M OC
250 31508 25661064566 478 ASAD ALI KHAN M OC YES
251 31546 25661120154 478 ANNAMANENI NAVANEETH KUMAR M OC
252 31574 25661187079 478 PAVAN KUMAR K V N S S M OC
253 31642 25661037453 478 DODLE RAHUL M BC
254 31665 25661031163 478 SAMALA SAI SOWMYA SREE F OC
255 31672 25661152259 478 NIKHIL SAI DHULIPALLA M OC
256 31687 25661100507 478 SAMAR KHAN F OC YES
257 31704 25661204291 478 NAGULA SAI MANOJ M OC
258 31711 25661078798 478 SULTHAN SAI SRI F OC
259 31798 25661219519 477 SOWMYA NOOKALA F OC
260 31799 25661208699 477 TAGALPALLEWAR JUI MILIND F OC
261 31891 25661210572 477 NAGAM MOUNIKA F OC
262 31905 25661041305 477 MUKHI CHAKRAPANI M OC
263 31930 25661028753 477 SOUMYA MISHRA F OC
264 31934 25661033265 477 GOURAVELLI PRANAVI F OC
265 31955 25661166308 477 S SAI SANTHOSHI HARSHINI F OC
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266 31973 25661126991 477 AKHILA F OC
267 32013 25661151948 477 KATAKAM PRANITH KUMAR M BC
268 32057 25661022147 477 KAVALI SNEHA F BC
269 32124 25661048344 476 MURUKUTI VALENTINA REDDY F OC
270 32210 25661005175 476 PANUGANTI SWATHI SREE F OBC
271 32231 25661186848 476 GURAJALA BHARGAV SRI KRISHNA M OC
272 32259 25661027258 476 BAL RAJESHWAREE SURYAKANT F OC
273 32321 25661211246 476 BABITA PATNAIK F OC
274 32492 25661126990 475 DIKSHA MORE F OC
275 32505 25661231478 475 K CHAITANYA F BC
276 32540 25661061133 475 AKSHITA CHIDARA F BC
277 32544 25661103878 475 SAI SUBHAKAR DESU M OC
278 32569 25661188286 475 SABA ZAINAB BASADE F BC YES
279 32627 25661035089 475 MANGAMURI BHAVANA F OC
280 32790 25661092434 475 PRADEEP SOLANKI M OC
281 32933 25661182524 474 BATTULA ABHYUDAYA F OC
282 33026 25661200351 474 MADAN M N M OC
283 33046 25661236383 474 ONTEDDU SHIRISHA F OC
284 33053 25661061381 474 UMARE PRATHMESH PANDHARI M OBC
285 33105 25661163824 474 ABHIGNA MANAM F OC
286 33107 25661177123 474 THAK RAHUL M OBC
287 33111 25661229843 474 GOVARDHANA KOUSHAL M OC
288 33120 25661112582 474 BHOJANE SAKSHI VINOD F OBC
289 33151 25661207864 473 KHATRI JAYDEEP DILIPKUMAR M OC
290 33209 25661107691 473 HARI SHARATHCHANDRA M BC
291 33316 25661177080 473 GANDLA AKSHAY M OBC
292 33393 25661034922 473 PAKALA SRAVANI F OC
293 33445 25661061002 473 RAGHUNANDAN GOVIND BANG M OC
294 33448 25661241102 473 SWIKRITI PRAKASH F OC
295 33586 25661132270 472 VAJRA SHREEJA GONUGUNTLA F OC
296 33710 25661148224 472 CHIPPA THOSHITHA F BC
297 33722 25661139368 472 DARISA SHALINI REDDY F OC
298 33749 25661231456 472 SOHINI KAVUTURU F OC
299 33806 25661202244 472 KOLLU PRATHYUSHA F OC
300 33808 25661083728 472 DHANUSH H V M OC
301 33831 25661017721 471 KAMBHAM TEJASWI F OC YES
302 33843 25661121291 471 YEPOORI NEENA SAI F OC
303 33887 25661210848 471 KARANAM GUNA SATYA SWETHA F OC
304 34038 25661100250 471 DUGYALA SINDHUJA F OC
305 34068 25661055277 471 CHILLA PREETHI YAMINI F OC
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306 34097 25661133577 471 BOLLEDDULA SREE HITHYUSHA F OBC
307 34166 25661203251 471 VELURU RITHVIK M OC
308 34246 25661102022 470 K SHRUTI F BC YES
309 34378 25661139619 470 MUPPALLA SAI SIRI F OC
310 34437 25661160412 470 SOBIYA AYESHA MOHAMMAD SHAKER F OBC YES
311 34494 25661086803 470 U ASWANI F OC
312 34522 25661057576 470 GUJARAN SHREYAS KISHORE M OC
313 34534 25661024243 470 DADI MRUDULA VISWA SAI MAHESWARI F OBC
314 34543 25661162092 470 KORRAPATI NIKITHA F OC
315 34698 25661128383 469 OBULAMPALLI VIKRANT M BC
316 34740 25661222482 469 GORA SRI HARSHA M BC
317 34823 25661039145 469 SUDINEEDI VENKATA KRISHNA SAI M OC
318 34827 25661144973 469 VUYYALA SUSHMA F BC
319 34828 25661062440 469 MADDU GOWRI SHANKAR NAIDU M OBC
320 34937 25661172012 468 KSHITIJ KUMAR RAI M OC
321 34958 25661221096 468 AMBATI SAI KEERTHANA F BC
322 34968 25661216756 468 ALIN MARIAM GEORGE F OC
323 35020 25661087719 468 NEERATI AKHIL M BC
324 35024 25661151042 468 BHEEMIREDDY JYOTHSNA F OC
325 35036 25661154685 468 SREE SNEHA VAISHNAVI RAJU KOSURI F OC
326 35258 25661124552 467 GUTTA TINA F OC
327 35266 25661083510 467 SUDAM VARSHIKA F BC
328 35410 25661226581 467 K SANTOSH KUMAR M BC
329 35418 25661164927 467 VENKATA KEERTHANA VECHALAPU F BC
330 35433 25661132332 467 DUNDIGALLA PADMATEJA F BC
331 35440 25661143003 467 NIHARIKA AVULA F BC
332 35451 25661188846 467 MYLARAPU VISHAL M OC
333 35468 25661097016 467 POLISETTI SWARNA BHARATHI F OC
334 35491 25661094642 467 POOJA BORRA F BC
335 35554 25661066228 466 SHODASI RAMAN F OC
336 35592 25661025323 466 MANVI SHARMA F OC YES
337 35700 25661044995 466 PHANINDRA MEKKINENI M OC
338 35718 25661178903 466 SUREDDY DIVYA F OC
339 35728 25661151498 466 BATTER KOUSHIK BHARADWAJ M OC
340 35750 25661104583 466 SURIGI MOUNIKA F BC
341 35766 25661184804 466 CANJEEVARAM RANVITHA F BC
342 35769 25661088958 466 SRUJANA NIDAMARTHY F OC
343 35789 25661201427 466 SIRIGINEEDI NAAG PRAGNA HRULLEKHI F OC
344 35858 25661004588 466 SOUNDERPALLY ADARSH M BC
345 35925 25661006359 465 CHANDRAPATLA LAKSHMI DEEPTHI F OC
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346 35974 25661049449 465 RAYANA GANGADHAR M OBC
347 36019 25661020436 465 ABDUL REHMAN WADA M OBC YES
348 36072 25661078860 465 THATHAPUDI CHAKRAVARTHI JESSY SHARON F BC
349 36086 25661085447 465 DAGGUMALLI LAKSHMI SRAVYA F OC
350 36124 25661120516 465 KANKATALA N V S S L KEERTHANA F OC
351 36218 25661224542 465 VIKRAM P SHANBHAG M OC
352 36289 25661159870 465 GUNAVARDHAN NAKKA M SC
353 36358 25661061400 464 KANIMBAKAM GANESH M BC
354 36397 25661037759 464 MALABANTI RAMYA F OC
355 36471 25661066907 464 KOLETI SRINIJA F OC
356 36489 25661186276 464 KRITHI GANAPATHIRAJU F OC
357 36514 25661205988 464 MUCHELI RANJANEESH M OC
358 36559 25661235851 464 VANGURI MANISHA REDDY F OC
359 36613 25661211569 464 AMUKTHA PARVATHAM F OC
360 36627 25661066544 463 VARUPULA SRIVIDYA F OC
361 36762 25661161124 463 SATTAVARAM BHAVANA F OC
362 36776 25661179271 463 AYUSH ANAND M OBC
363 36816 25661064609 463 MEKALA RAMU M OC
364 36849 25661122601 463 GALLA SAI KUMAR M OBC
365 36903 25661151837 463 NABI AHMED FAROOQUI M OC YES
366 36967 25661023439 462 KONDA KESHITHA F OC
367 36996 25661037067 462 MANOJ M M OC
368 37056 25661143626 462 KANTE NANDDINI F OC
369 37088 25661197012 462 VALLABHAJOSHYULA VENKATA HOMIKA F OC
370 37133 25661069172 462 BANUPRIYA I F OBC
371 37138 25661051072 462 THOTA SHIVANI F BC
372 37163 25661124905 462 MOGULOTHU YASHASWINI F OBC
373 37229 25661191941 462 KOYYA VENKATA MARUTHI PRASAD M BC
374 37232 25661051753 462 MANNEM SAI AMULYA F OC
375 37243 25661217406 462 VANGALA VEDA KIRAN REDDY M OC
376 37262 25661170086 462 SACHIN J N M OC
377 37280 25661174808 462 VEERESH LINGARAJ SANGALAD M OC
378 37313 25661153567 461 KONKALA JAHNAVI F OC
379 37330 25661090990 461 PENAKA HITHAISHI F OC
380 37381 25661036016 461 TAMMINENI ASHARMAI F OBC
381 37419 25661107007 461 NAMANI ANUSHA F BC
382 37434 25661213753 461 MUCHU ASHRITHA F BC
383 37555 25661196892 461 VUPPALAPATI YASASHWINI F OC
384 37615 25661195987 461 ANUGU NAGARAJU M OC
385 37629 25661242241 460 SESHU SRI LIKHYA F OC
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386 37631 25661142630 460 MANAAL SONI F OC
387 37648 25661158596 460 JORIGE SAILLOJA F BC
388 37706 25661130767 460 GOPIREDDY GEETHA HYNDHAVI F OC
389 37750 25661060224 460 VENGALASETTY SAI ABHINAVE M OC
390 37815 25661024083 460 MUMMADI DHARANI F BC
391 37832 25661036021 460 TIRUPATHI SAI DEEP M OC
392 37877 25661100423 460 CHENNURU JYOTHSNA F OC
393 37949 25661204729 460 MADRAS CHARAN SAI KUMAR REDDY M OC
394 37981 25661035608 460 ANUSHA JADAPALLI F BC
395 38010 25661188336 460 GUTTE OMKAR NAVNATH M OC
396 38058 25661112627 460 RAJANALA SHANKAR SAI RAM M OC
397 38169 25661164095 459 NEHA TIPPARAJU F OC
398 38247 25661139748 459 GANGEWAR KANCHAN VIJAY F OC
399 38388 25661230132 459 RAKSHITHA MANOHARA F OC
400 38396 25661006443 458 SAKSHI GUPTA F OC
401 38419 25661132822 458 VASU AGRAWAL M OC
402 38447 25661007317 458 YALLURI VEERA HARI PRASAD REDDY M OC
403 38477 25661127805 458 SYED JASMINE F OC YES
404 38500 25661126945 458 SHAIK BIKKUBHAI MOHAMMED SOHAIL M BC YES
405 38515 25661013145 458 INDU N F OC
406 38616 25661001192 458 THURKADINNE HRUTHIK KUMAR M BC
407 38641 25661105762 458 DADIREDDY SRAVANI F OC
408 38687 25661052021 458 TAIJASII JHA F OC YES
409 38710 25661200151 457 KESAM REDDY HISHWITHA F OC
410 38722 25661105951 457 VIDIYALA DIVIJA F OC
411 38780 25661006506 457 MANISH KUMAR M OC
412 38832 25661034438 457 BHAMAT AAYUSHI ANANT F OC
413 38850 25661045493 457 C ANIL KUMAR M BC
414 38861 25661205183 457 GOUDA AISHWARYA F OBC
415 38883 25661094471 457 SAVAI AYMAN M MUZAFFAR F OC YES
416 38885 25661184786 457 MOHAMMED FAYAZ M BC YES
417 38891 25661223511 457 ASHIKA JAIN B Y F OC
418 38894 25661000261 457 VENKATESH CHAKILAM M OC
419 38900 25661200786 457 MAJJIGAPU PREETHI F OC
420 38910 25661179653 457 CHITTIPOLU VINITHA PRIYA F BC
421 38948 25661041545 457 INDUKURI SAI AKANKSHA F OC
422 38955 25661241755 457 SHEIKH FEROZ MAJID M OC YES
423 38968 25661227865 457 MONAGARI HEMANTH M BC
424 39086 25661091711 456 SYEDA SHAGUFTA RAZVI F OBC YES
425 39106 25661004010 456 MUCHA SATHVIKA REDDY F OC
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426 39196 25661098885 456 KRISHNAM LAKSHMI SAHITI F OC
427 39214 25661184134 456 UPPU KRISHNA VAMSHI M OBC
428 39253 25661104595 456 MISHRA RIYA PRAVIN F OC
429 39322 25661236291 456 PATIL ADWAIT DINESH M OBC
430 39372 25661107103 455 GARIKAPATI NUTHNA SRIYA F BC
431 39376 25661241938 455 KAMODULA KEERTHANA F BC
432 39381 25661022657 455 CHINNAREDDYVARI LOKESH REDDY M OC
433 39439 25661045697 455 KOMMINENI KUSUMA F OC
434 39469 25661051799 455 CHINNAMSETTY RASMITHA F OBC
435 39491 25661071523 455 THOTA SHRUTHIK PATEL M BC
436 39516 25661078401 455 RAMISETTY SAI SREEJA F OC
437 39604 25661230325 455 MOLUGURU PRANATHI F OBC
438 39741 25661192291 455 SAI KIRAN CHANDA M OC
439 39763 25661085034 455 QURESHI ABDULHAMEED ABDULMAJEED M OC YES
440 39787 25661060838 454 LIKHITHA REDDY H B F OC
441 39818 25661058155 454 BAKKA ALEKYA F OBC
442 39820 25661188017 454 SHRABONI LAHA F OC
443 39827 25661063689 454 BUJUTI MAMATHA F OC
444 39841 25661058150 454 HARSH VARDHAN M OC
445 39898 25661199631 454 LOPAMUDRA TOSHALI KULKARNI F OC
446 39952 25661052034 454 CHALUVADI N V V LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA F OC
447 39960 25661220794 454 KAYENAT EQBAL F OC YES YES
448 39962 25661010082 454 KEMA RENUKA VAISHNAVI F OBC
449 39986 25661185900 454 DISHA SHEORAN F OC
450 39997 25661193003 454 AMME PRUDVI M BC
451 40038 25661143199 454 LUBNA TAHMEEN ISMAIL F OC YES
452 40111 25661233756 453 SHEKH FOUZIYA F BC YES
453 40145 25661211724 453 MALLELA SUNETHRA F OC
454 40224 25661136905 453 BOSETTI KRUPA SAHITHYA F OBC
455 40274 25661149997 453 GANREDDY ANIRUDH REDDY M OC
456 40278 25661170117 453 J MANOJ KUMAR M BC
457 40298 25661052296 453 MUNDHE ABHIJIT BABASAHEB M OC
458 40365 25661149973 453 R N SRIVISHNU M OC
459 40422 25661167802 452 HOSUR SESHA SAI MANJU PARIMALA F OC
460 40449 25661136912 452 BILAL HUSSAIN M OBC YES
461 40454 25661131680 452 TIRUPATI NAGA JAHNAVI F OC
462 40516 25661222775 452 PEDAMALLU ANANYA F OC
463 40552 25661135904 452 SIDDANTH ASHOK PARDESHI M OC
464 40588 25661214173 452 MERUVA NAGA POOJITHA F OC
465 40597 25661071479 452 SIRAM AKHILA F OC



S.No
NEET PG 2025 

Rank
NEET PG 2025 Roll No

NEET PG 2025 
Score

Name of the Candidate Gender Category
Muslim 

Minority
NRI 

Eligible

Institutional 
Quota as per 
Applications

466 40658 25661141798 452 SANGANAGOUDA BHIMANAGOUDA NADAHALLI M OC
467 40706 25661192685 452 SUNKIREDDY PURANDHAR REDDY M OC
468 40740 25661087895 452 KATAKAM AKSHITH KUMAR M OC
469 40771 25661157422 452 KADIPIKONDA RAVINDER REDDY M OC
470 40792 25661205678 451 JUTURU SRI HARSHA M OC
471 40858 25661103894 451 RAVULA SARVANI F OC
472 40859 25661132510 451 PATNALA CHANDRAHAAS M OBC
473 40905 25661234146 451 P UDAYA BHASKER REDDY M OC
474 40925 25661045339 451 M ASHOK KUMAR M BC
475 40960 25661016148 451 ANAM BALAJI M OC
476 41068 25661218775 451 MANOJ KUMAR BM M OBC
477 41070 25661152572 451 DARAPUREDDI JAYA AMRUTHA F OC
478 41148 25661155219 450 DOPPALAPUDI NIHARIKA F OC
479 41186 25661188665 450 KOTHA APARAJITA F BC
480 41237 25661191795 450 YARLAGADDA VENKATA SAI MANASA F OC
481 41261 25661119068 450 ASWATHI K S F OC
482 41310 25661225162 450 TATA REVANTH SATYA KUMAR M OBC
483 41373 25661117784 450 SUNDAR MARY HANNAH SOWMYA RANI F BC
484 41402 25661188720 450 PUDOOR SRIHARI M BC
485 41454 25661193093 450 CHILUKURI SRIKANTH M OC
486 41689 25661130411 449 BATTINI DEEPIKA F OC
487 41761 25661117478 449 V PRAVALLIKA F OBC
488 41841 25661055212 449 MOGULLA SAI KRISHNA M BC
489 41857 25661231147 449 HANNAH MARY SHINE F OC
490 41903 25661075485 449 LEENAH MOHIUDDIN F BC YES
491 41904 25661178995 449 MUDASSER AHMED YASER M BC YES
492 41955 25661124524 448 SARAH F OC
493 41964 25661007747 448 SURA SAMYUKTA F OC
494 42100 25661145547 448 AVANIGADDA SUPRIYA F OBC
495 42122 25661230166 448 ACHIREDDYGARI BINDU F OC
496 42239 25661080747 448 ARUN KULKARNI M OC
497 42282 25661060315 447 SHYAMALA POOJA REDDY F OC
498 42338 25661090256 447 KOLA VISHNU PRIYA F BC
499 42383 25661066946 447 SAI GANESH REDDY GEEDA M OC
500 42408 25661004307 447 KARTHIK PANDIRLA M OBC
501 42443 25661051966 447 KOLLURU MANASA F OC
502 42464 25661109940 447 PRATIK GOVARDHAN BAWGI M OC
503 42471 25661094870 447 DAIWIK NAGA VENKAT TADIKONDA M OC
504 42540 25661118575 447 CHAKKA SAI NEERAJ M OC
505 42551 25661071511 447 VUDAYAGIRI PRADEEP M OC
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506 42599 25661089916 447 DALAVI TEJAS SHAHAJI M OC
507 42672 25661079668 446 SATYA SRAVANTHI SABBELLA F OC
508 42684 25661113273 446 GURUDI DEEKSHITHA REDDY F OC
509 42686 25661021355 446 KARANPREET SINGH SAINI M OC
510 42762 25661016070 446 PEKETI SOWMYA F OC
511 42763 25661132906 446 MRINALI P PRABHU F OC
512 42777 25661104923 446 SAI BHAVESH TADEPALLI M OC
513 42779 25661070532 446 LANKALA NIKHILA REDDY F OC
514 42789 25661213430 446 K BHARADWAJ M BC
515 42805 25661068523 446 ESHWWAR SAI SWAROOP HULUDENAHALLI M OC
516 42812 25661074606 446 MOHAMMAD IRFAN BASHA M BC YES
517 42821 25661134744 446 POKURI VENKATASANJANA F OC
518 42868 25661235282 446 SWARNA VENKATA SAI PRASANTH M OC
519 42921 25661215190 446 SYED ASHRAFUNNISA BEGUM F OC YES
520 43002 25661135020 445 MAKKENA NAGA VARSHA F OC
521 43106 25661177992 445 T M BHARATH M OC
522 43124 25661072846 445 SARTHAK SHARMA M OC
523 43173 25661203471 445 VIDYA RANI F OBC YES
524 43181 25661236433 445 KONDLAPUDI BHAVITHA REDDY F OC
525 43186 25661086829 445 KUCHAKULLA SRIJA REDDY F OC
526 43191 25661007513 445 PAVANI B AGARWAL F OC
527 43207 25661122286 445 GUNDAM THARAKANATH REDDY M OC
528 43233 25661128343 445 MD MAHBOOB SUBHAN M BC YES
529 43270 25661015319 445 MADIRI SHIVA SAI RAMA RAJU M BC
530 43316 25661242151 445 BHUSARAPU MURALI SRI SAI M OC
531 43486 25661126970 444 CHAMAKURA SURESH SHREYA F BC
532 43525 25661124204 444 NADIMPALLY HARSHITH REDDY M OC
533 43564 25661228552 444 HEMA T TOLANI F OC
534 43619 25661063743 444 ANCHURI RAKSHITH M OC
535 43640 25661036596 444 AKHILESHWAR REDDY BUSSU M OC
536 43645 25661102408 444 THOTA RUDRA SWAROOP M BC
537 43665 25661149613 444 REGURI NUTHAN M OC
538 43666 25661223824 444 KANNAM DEEPIIKHA F BC
539 43768 25661017124 443 NERELLA SAI KISHORE M OBC
540 43800 25661225395 443 MATHA GAYATRI NAMRATHA F OC
541 43812 25661026751 443 DEVIKA RAJAGOPAL F OC YES
542 43826 25661140725 443 BHOGYAM HARI KRISHNA M BC
543 43930 25661046338 443 ABHINAY KURUMA M BC
544 43977 25661073640 443 KANTIPUDI MEGHANA F OC
545 43978 25661080275 443 DIDDI MANIKANTARAJU M BC
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546 44095 25661072308 443 ADHI BHARATH M BC
547 44124 25661040897 443 REDDY BATHINI AKHIL CHOWDARY M OC
548 44181 25661105706 442 RATHOD AYUSHI MANISH F OBC
549 44195 25661140420 442 SANGANI MANOJ M BC
550 44202 25661037374 442 SANGEM SUPRIYA F BC
551 44447 25661178287 442 SALUNKHE SONALI F OC
552 44588 25661214127 441 MONISHA TARNACH F OC
553 44636 25661020700 441 CHILUKA SURAJ M BC
554 44651 25661110092 441 MEGHANA REDDY F OC
555 44678 25661194035 441 YEMPALLA NIKHITHA F OC
556 44681 25661193108 441 AMBATI YOCHANA CHANDRA F OC
557 44697 25661017824 441 JAKKULA SHREEMAYI F OC
558 44823 25661228153 441 SUREKA PRIYADHARSHINI S F OC
559 44944 25661145090 440 K SRINIDHI F BC
560 44949 25661006806 440 KANKARA SREE JEEVANA JYOTHI REDDY F OC
561 44951 25661020950 440 GOPU SPOORTHI SURYA F BC
562 44962 25661112422 440 GAYATHRI KALCHETI F BC
563 44981 25661068640 440 THANSEER K M OC
564 45043 25661150370 440 SHAIK AYEESHA BEGUM F OC YES
565 45068 25661223922 440 NAYANA HARIKA REDDY F OBC
566 45079 25661154732 440 VAGWALA RADHIKA BHAVANI F OC
567 45101 25661094276 440 KILLANA MANASA F OBC YES YES
568 45159 25661047085 440 IMAD UR RAHMAN M BC YES
569 45168 25661038792 440 SRI KRISHNA CHAITANYA T M OC
570 45208 25661031102 440 DADIBATHINA HARI KIRAN M OC
571 45228 25661053742 440 DESU SESHA SAI YASWANTH M OC
572 45255 25661089645 440 SHAIK SHAHEER KAMRAN M BC YES
573 45316 25661151756 440 DEEPTI RANJAN SAMAL M OC
574 45389 25661027964 439 LAGUDU LIKHITHA F BC
575 45423 25661131545 439 DHOLE CHAITANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR M OBC
576 45430 25661068485 439 PUSHPALATHA NIDADAVOLU F OC
577 45510 25661009975 439 PERUMALLA RISHITHA VARSHA F SC
578 45566 25661049890 439 VUTUKURU JNANA VAISHNAVI F OC
579 45592 25661174857 439 VEESAM SRIKAR M OBC
580 45607 25661191008 439 SHIVA S M OBC
581 45612 25661070126 439 ANKUSH M OC
582 45653 25661022416 439 AVUTI BADRINATH M BC
583 45677 25661152783 439 THOKALA AKHIL REDDY M OC
584 45704 25661120282 438 SHAIK AFRAH ANJUM F BC YES
585 45710 25661138445 438 ALLENKI SREEYA CHARANI F OC
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586 45733 25661091037 438 PADERLA SAI SANJITHI F OC YES
587 45813 25661180192 438 UDARU APPAYYA BABU M OBC
588 45836 25661152552 438 VIJAYEENDRA HR M OC
589 45927 25661117672 438 THRILOKNATH AR M OC
590 45931 25661196566 438 JAGANNATHAM AKHILA F OC
591 45972 25661094559 438 AMMISETTY ANANDA PHANI M OC
592 46014 25661163541 438 THIRLAPURAM SRISHAILAM M BC
593 46054 25661034529 437 KONDA NIDHI CHINMAYI F BC
594 46060 25661163405 437 ABHIPSA BURMA F OC
595 46066 25661092651 437 SUMAN MANNA F OC
596 46084 25661218350 437 MALLAMPATI SUSHMA F OC
597 46124 25661186639 437 ARPITHA ARUN F OBC
598 46182 25661061548 437 RAYAVARAPU VIJAYA SRI F OC
599 46246 25661204555 437 MUSKU ACHYUTH REDDY M OC
600 46266 25661202847 437 MONANGI AKANKSHA F BC
601 46268 25661048481 437 KOTAPATI SAI MADHURI F OC
602 46349 25661151736 437 KRISHNANSH MAJUMDAR M OC
603 46351 25661045795 437 BUGGANA VISWANATH REDDY M OC
604 46402 25661118132 436 SWATANTRA M OC
605 46403 25661128587 436 GANJIKUNTA NEHUL NARENDRA REDDY M OC
606 46407 25661214440 436 ARAGATTU MOUNICA F BC
607 46442 25661222829 436 SRIKAR PRANEETH CHILLA M OC
608 46498 25661146200 436 VAKULABHARANAM NEHA F OBC
609 46518 25661036379 436 SRILA SREENIVAS POTHURAJU F OC
610 46588 25661190430 436 KAMIREDDY LAKSHMI PRIYA F OC
611 46606 25661166325 436 ANOOPA RAJ M F OBC
612 46631 25661133594 436 SAHUKARI SAI VEENA F OC
613 46655 25661157229 436 THATHIREDDY SUMANTH REDDY M OC
614 46663 25661115576 436 NALLAPU SAMUEL JONATHAN M BC
615 46713 25661156881 436 VISHWANATH TEJA SIDDHARTHA M OBC
616 46733 25661139406 436 AYESHA NUZHAT F OC YES
617 46906 25661130658 435 SARIKONDA SINDHUJA F BC
618 46924 25661124386 435 MUNEESWARAN NIKITHA F OBC
619 46974 25661170121 435 POCHA ASHOK REDDY M OC
620 46979 25661131846 435 SHAIK HASNAD BABA M BC YES
621 46982 25661128981 435 G CHANDANA F BC
622 47037 25661225859 435 KALAMBE SHANTANU SANJAY M OC
623 47077 25661167431 435 JAISWAL SAURABH NANDAKISHOR M OC
624 47082 25661061254 435 RANVIT MEDARAMETLA M OC
625 47355 25661191490 434 PANDIRLAPALLI NITIN REDDY M OC
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626 47358 25661132366 434 JUHI RANI F OC
627 47368 25661160942 434 TANZEELA FALAK AHMED F OC YES
628 47370 25661145528 434 DIVYA JAMPANI F OC
629 47384 25661088941 434 E. MANI CHANDANA F OC
630 47406 25661115572 434 PADAVALA RISHITHA NAIDU F OC
631 47424 25661229805 434 KUNDITIPADUGU NIKHITHA F OC
632 47448 25661203044 434 KOLASANI ROHAN M OC
633 47622 25661119495 433 JUJALA RESHMA KAMALA F OC
634 47628 25661145005 433 KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI MADHAVARAPU M OC
635 47635 25661008895 433 ASFIA TABASSUM F OBC YES
636 47754 25661081085 433 NALLAMILLI SWATHI F OC
637 47762 25661001652 433 NEELAPU LALITH KAMAL REDDY M BC
638 47858 25661138235 433 PAVITHRA BOYAPATI F OC
639 47860 25661222330 433 YALAKANTI VENKATA SAI KULWANTH M OC
640 47930 25661036374 432 AJITH PERUMAL A M OC
641 48012 25661038547 432 BUDDE ARUN VARMA M BC
642 48141 25661117353 432 ROUNAK LAHOTI M OC
643 48151 25661087196 432 LAGISETTI SARATH CHANDRA M BC
644 48230 25661037598 431 ASHWATHI BALACHANDRAN F OC
645 48244 25661176963 431 KANCHARLA SAMVEDA F OC
646 48335 25661087247 431 GOLKONDA KARTHIK M BC
647 48423 25661024626 431 SUMAYYA BUTOOL F BC YES
648 48451 25661193657 431 RUDRAPATI AKHILA F SC
649 48453 25661104027 431 BOYAPATI YASHASWI F OC
650 48465 25661205254 431 TUMMARAKOTI SRIHARSHA M OC
651 48503 25661164830 431 ADDAGIRI DURGA VALLI GEETHA KUMARI F OC
652 48546 25661223366 431 MA FAZIL M OC YES
653 48587 25661110741 431 BANDI MANOJ GOUD M BC
654 48597 25661018552 430 BASAVASHREE F OC
655 48645 25661184325 430 SONIA KANNA F BC
656 48651 25661089341 430 PARUCHURI KRISHNA SAI M OC
657 48668 25661066781 430 BANDARU SREEKAR REDDY M OC
658 48690 25661214550 430 CHILAKAPATI ASHISH M OC
659 48704 25661218982 430 SUDULA CHARISHMA F OC
660 48709 25661029919 430 ARJUMAND REHMAT F OC YES
661 48719 25661055491 430 RARIGELA RAHUL M BC
662 48723 25661019420 430 LAKKU ROSHINI PREETHY F OBC
663 48839 25661083802 430 SNEHA PARA F OC
664 48888 25661193356 430 VUNDI CHARITHA F OC
665 48900 25661029959 430 BHAVYA BHARDWAJ F OC
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666 48913 25661207167 430 NALLAMILLI ADI MANIKANTA REDDY M OC
667 49029 25661172953 429 M RAMASUBBAREDDY M OC
668 49036 25661171702 429 MANDALA SREEJA F OC
669 49045 25661052487 429 CHEKURI SRI KATYAYANI F OC
670 49046 25661185501 429 RISHIKA SUNIL KOLOTI F OC
671 49095 25661059554 429 SAI PRIYANKA KOYYODA F OBC
672 49169 25661022293 429 MANGALAGIRI BHUVANAISWARYA F SC
673 49171 25661083797 429 P PRANATHI RAO F OC
674 49202 25661136655 429 BRINDA K M F SC YES
675 49291 25661188174 429 MOHAMMAD MOSIN M BC YES
676 49387 25661199549 428 B SAI ARPITA F OC
677 49443 25661125068 428 SHAIK UZMA SADIA F BC YES
678 49457 25661108118 428 SOMANI ROHITH M BC YES
679 49540 25661072536 428 CHAWLA BHAVANA F BC
680 49560 25661133936 428 VITTA USHA SRI F OC
681 49662 25661187929 428 KOTHA PAVITHRA F OC
682 49680 25661143295 428 GANI MEGHANA F BC
683 49691 25661107855 427 SRICHARAN P M OC
684 49804 25661114112 427 BOLLEPALLI PAVANESWAR RAJU M BC
685 49932 25661174390 427 QUDSIYA ZEESHAN F OBC YES
686 50091 25661015328 426 KAVITI TARUN M BC
687 50151 25661083511 426 KATIPALLY AARTHI REDDY F OC
688 50153 25661046157 426 KIRAN KUMAR REDDY GOLI M OC
689 50170 25661025533 426 ABHIJEETH PODELLY M OBC
690 50176 25661171063 426 RAPARTHI MAHALAXMI F BC
691 50205 25661053431 426 SRAVANI KAKANI F OC
692 50299 25661225989 426 NEELA TANU SREE F OC
693 50306 25661228339 426 MURIKI SRUTHY F OC
694 50338 25661114027 426 CHETARAJUPALLI SAI DIVYA F BC
695 50373 25661126727 426 SAPIRALA SIVA CHARAN M BC
696 50383 25661023653 426 THOTA NIKESH KUMAR M BC
697 50415 25661155663 425 RODDA SAHITYA F OC
698 50423 25661053153 425 NAGASREE BELLAL F BC
699 50462 25661159401 425 AKURI MAHITA F BC
700 50477 25661176688 425 CHALLAPALLI KSHETRA F OC
701 50551 25661124927 425 KONGATI KOUSHIK M BC
702 50573 25661077790 425 N LAKSHMI PRIYANKA F OC
703 50755 25661240076 425 BONNADA SUNEEL M OBC
704 50819 25661103117 425 TETALA SAI SATYANARAYANA REDDY M OC
705 50834 25661075414 425 GOLLAPALLI TARAKA RAMA REVANTH M OC
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706 50836 25661242096 425 PRANAV AAKASH J M OBC
707 50842 25661022409 425 GANDLURU SAI SREE F OC
708 50866 25661082931 424 KEERTHI RAJ V F OBC
709 50874 25661051502 424 MUPPALLA VENKATA SAI NIKHIL M OC
710 50890 25661228992 424 CALEB SHALOM JAYAKUMAR M OC
711 50946 25663005332 424 RAM CHARAN SHIVA MEDIDI M OC
712 50956 25661179674 424 GURU SAI KOWSIK POTTI M OC
713 50976 25661202814 424 JANGITI SAI ANILAJ SHARGNI M OBC
714 50977 25661169713 424 MITAIGIRI SHAHANAZ SULTANA F BC YES
715 50986 25661002515 424 RUBLE GUPTA F OC
716 51011 25661201186 424 VAMANGARI NIDHI F BC
717 51026 25661113222 424 J SAI NEHAL M BC
718 51038 25661113426 424 SAMEENA SULTANA F OC YES
719 51057 25661190888 424 AISHWARYA GUPTA F OC
720 51058 25661229343 424 BAYYA CHAITHYA F OBC
721 51073 25661131120 424 NADIMPALLY SEJAL REDDY F OC
722 51080 25661209910 424 PAMPA SUPRAJA F OC
723 51126 25661009683 424 MOGALLAPU VIJAYA PRABHA AISHWARYA F OC
724 51223 25661030973 423 RAMYA C F OC YES
725 51317 25661046283 423 APURV ARUNRAO BHOJANE M OBC
726 51325 25661114779 423 AKSHATA BASAVARAJ JIGAJINNI F OC
727 51343 25661117176 423 SHRADDHA KHULLAR F OC
728 51355 25661140677 423 CHIRUVELLA NIRUPAMA F OBC
729 51381 25661128511 423 KANIGA ALBERT SOLOMON RAJ M SC
730 51382 25661175734 423 VEDANSHI MIDHA F OC
731 51401 25661067193 423 KALVA BHANUSAI M OC
732 51498 25661019248 423 SHIVANGULA GEETHA MADHURI F BC
733 51499 25661238152 423 NANUBALA NIKSHITH M OBC
734 51504 25661198503 423 GUNDA SREENIJA F OC
735 51546 25661099511 422 A J HARIKA RAO F OC
736 51561 25661076566 422 MEKALA VIDYA VASAVA DATTA F SC
737 51564 25661016608 422 BERI RITHVIKA YADAV F BC
738 51601 25661103087 422 P. M. NAVENKUMAR M OBC
739 51622 25661058640 422 MEGHANA KOMPELLA N S S KOMPELLA F OC
740 51653 25661114173 422 JACKET RUCHI PRAGNA F BC
741 51659 25661026629 422 PREETHI BOORGULA F BC
742 51662 25661106181 422 KONDAPALLI ANIL SAI SURAJ M OBC
743 51717 25661057013 422 G HARSHA F OC
744 51722 25661029051 422 DODDA AKSHAY KUMAR M OC
745 51840 25661088819 422 TRIPURARI UMA NAGA SIVA RAO M BC
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746 51944 25661065971 421 DARISI SARAYU F OC YES
747 51951 25661168456 421 RAPURU SAI DURGESH M OC
748 51968 25661074416 421 NUKASANI SAHITHI F OBC YES
749 52038 25661117985 421 KOMPELLA GAYATHRI F OC
750 52044 25661092274 421 SAI ANUDEEP KONIDE M BC
751 52093 25661051357 421 SARAN K R S M OC YES
752 52104 25661165134 421 AISHWARYA KR F OC
753 52125 25661076984 421 AKITI GOWTHAMI F BC
754 52205 25661161709 421 BOLLU CHANDANA F OC
755 52216 25661092355 421 SREEKANTH MANOHARAN KAKKADATH M OC
756 52287 25661212987 420 PUJARI CHANDINI F OC
757 52314 25661227205 420 BASIL ELIAS ISSAC M OC
758 52386 25661074592 420 RUDRAKSHINI ABBUGARI F BC YES
759 52409 25661159190 420 BAIRA JALENDHAR M OC
760 52446 25661115680 420 V RANJITH SAI TEJA M OBC
761 52470 25661100398 420 EDLA RANJITH KUMAR M OC
762 52530 25661193247 420 G VENKATA SAI KOTESHWAR PRANEETH M OC
763 52560 25661028048 420 SHAIK AISHA SIDDIQUA F BC YES
764 52605 25661193386 420 KASIREDDY DEEPTHI F OC
765 52622 25661189471 420 LOTAKALI MANEESH REDDY M OC
766 52776 25661008967 419 DEVARAPALLI SAI RAMYA F OC
767 52835 25661080877 419 DUVVURI PRAVALLIKA REDDY F OC
768 52843 25661096023 419 HANEEFA TABASSUM F BC YES
769 52851 25661089164 419 SAFA ZAINUDHEEN CP F OC
770 52861 25661182354 419 DEVIDY TUSHARA F OC
771 52868 25661118633 419 KALLE VENKATA DHYANEESH M OBC
772 52883 25661240060 419 KISHANCHANDRA M OC
773 52900 25661059143 419 TR SHRAVANA LAXMI F BC
774 52929 25661149369 419 ALLA DIVYASRI F OC
775 52980 25661091182 419 KULWAL AKSHAT AJAY M OC
776 53084 25661108177 418 BHARADWAJ B S M OC
777 53265 25661231282 418 THOTA VENKATA NIKILESH M OC
778 53403 25661002021 417 GOKUL SATHEESH THURUTHERI M OC
779 53432 25661161463 417 A ABHISHEK M OC
780 53479 25661226233 417 VANDANAPU AMULYA F OC
781 53492 25661226413 417 TATTUKOLLA SOWMYA F BC
782 53564 25661161588 417 MALIPEDDI YASHASWI RAM M OC
783 53594 25661148745 417 KURA VAISHNAVI REDDY F OC
784 53617 25661055634 417 BHUPATHI MAHESWARI F OC
785 53646 25661091293 417 AARUSHI GROVER F OC YES
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786 53753 25661115577 417 GOLLA MAHESHKUMAR M BC
787 53803 25661116265 416 DEVAVRATH REDDY REKULA M OC
788 53819 25661136992 416 MUNNANGI AKHILA REDDY F OC
789 53824 25661091935 416 AALLA REVATHI F OC
790 53871 25661210625 416 CHAKRAVARTHULA BHARGAV PRASHANTH M OC
791 53876 25661132255 416 YADAVALLI KRISHNA KEERTHI F BC
792 53893 25661184394 416 TETALA MANISHA REDDY F OC
793 53898 25661202881 416 ABHINAV DESHPANDE M OC
794 54004 25661128531 416 SOUMYA SHAKUNTALAM F OC
795 54062 25661208628 416 SAMALA VENKATESH M BC
796 54076 25661197333 416 PENDYALA ANVESH M BC
797 54137 25661213372 416 BOJJA JYOTHIKA RAAGA HAASA F OC
798 54192 25661054183 415 MAROJU PRIYA CHANDANA F BC
799 54302 25661195997 415 CHIRUKURI VENKATA SAI PREETHAM CHOWDARY M OC
800 54316 25661182949 415 KURVA RAGHU VARDHAN M BC
801 54322 25661065916 415 SAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA F OC YES
802 54331 25661091645 415 IRAGAMREDDY REVANTH REDDY M OC
803 54395 25661028119 415 TUDURU ABHINAY GUPTA M OC
804 54430 25661193445 415 M DILEEP M BC
805 54479 25661169325 415 MOHD OSAMA OWAIS M BC YES
806 54489 25661160551 415 SATYA SAI SIVA MANOJ REDDY M OC
807 54557 25661175604 415 NAGANATHANAHALLI PRANEETH M SC
808 54638 25661180260 414 NALAMOLU GOPI M OBC
809 54679 25661145788 414 AKSHARA VANAM F BC
810 54702 25661072574 414 BILLA AKHIL M BC
811 54737 25661154115 414 PRATHIBHA R MOUDGALYA F OC
812 54765 25661099465 414 VUYYURU CHAITHANYA SAI M OC
813 54770 25661022934 414 KOMATIREDDY RASAGNYA F OC
814 54874 25661103827 414 SANGAIPET VIGNAN M OBC
815 54889 25661239593 414 HANDE PRATHAMESH DHANRAJ M OBC
816 54970 25661013773 413 PADIGELA RUGVEDH M OC
817 54975 25661140286 413 VISSAMSETTY AARTHI SRI F OC
818 55051 25661127889 413 B SINDHUJA F OC
819 55068 25661076758 413 THATIPAMULA TEJAS M BC
820 55095 25661132752 413 A ARPITHA F BC
821 55120 25661201378 413 LAGADAPATI NAGA MEGHANA F OC
822 55125 25661183508 413 KOPPARAPU HAMSALEKHA F OC
823 55175 25661188927 413 NIMMANI BHARAT CHANDRA M OBC
824 55183 25661192920 413 MANTHRALA ASRITHA F OC
825 55187 25661023038 413 DUGYALA LAXMI F OC
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826 55236 25661217140 413 SURAGANI KRISHNA SAHITHI F OBC
827 55340 25661039287 412 NARAPARAJU SRAVYA F OC
828 55408 25661098446 412 VEESA LIKHI UTTAM M SC
829 55409 25661128618 412 KATTA JAI SURYA GOUD M BC
830 55424 25661065342 412 HARIKRISHNA GOLLA M OBC
831 55435 25661129711 412 GAJAGOWNI PRAVARARCHITH GOUD M BC
832 55469 25661231676 412 SOUMYA SHUBHAM DASH M OC
833 55493 25661116379 412 VALLABHANENI SAI RASAGNA F OC
834 55565 25661040207 412 MALLADI DILEEP REDDY M OC
835 55566 25661097642 412 TALASALA SAI MOHANA TRIVARNA F OC
836 55611 25661026061 412 KARUKOLA VENKATESH M OBC
837 55642 25661130475 411 SAI SANJANA CHATAKONDU F OC
838 55648 25661166249 411 THIRUVEEDHI YAMINI PRIYA F OC
839 55670 25661031079 411 G GAYATRI RESHMA F OC
840 55736 25661012154 411 PENTAPALLI SAI SRI SUSHMA F BC
841 55763 25661038626 411 PYDI J S R S GANESHKUMAR GUPTA M OC
842 55767 25661189105 411 SANCHETI NILAY ANAND M OC YES YES
843 55768 25661218186 411 LAKSHMI SRINIVASA LIKHITH GARRE M OC
844 55795 25661081972 411 MAKKAPATI KAVYA SREE CHOWDARY F OC
845 55868 25661211135 411 NAIKOTI RAHUL M BC
846 55871 25661213017 411 VEGI ABHILASH M OC
847 55883 25661122778 411 GONE NIKHIL M SC
848 55905 25661140097 411 KOLETI SAIGANESH M OC
849 56014 25661123098 411 BANDARI SANJANA F OBC YES
850 56065 25661013807 410 CHANDRASEKHAR YOGESH M OBC
851 56112 25661208967 410 M SRIYA F OC
852 56248 25661131601 410 SHRUSHTI MOGRE F OC YES
853 56265 25661202313 410 T N VAISHNAV KAUSHIK GOUD M BC
854 56350 25661078191 410 N BINDU F OC
855 56413 25661133476 410 SHIVAM SEHGAL M OC
856 56518 25661145817 409 DEVARAGATTU HAARIKA F BC YES
857 56527 25661125117 409 HURIYYAH VASEEM F BC
858 56608 25661061717 409 MOHAMMED MOHIBUDDIN M BC YES
859 56618 25661110381 409 RAGA MOUNIKA YENDLURI F OC
860 56619 25661157693 409 ROHIT REDDY KAYLA M OC
861 56634 25661162730 409 ALIYA SADAF F OC
862 56636 25661062392 409 MATHEW GEORGE CYRIAC M OC
863 56663 25661009755 409 ADITYARAJ SINGH THAKUR M OC
864 56867 25661059382 408 TENNETI LAKSHMI ARCHITA F OC
865 56902 25661029452 408 NAGUBANDI PRAVALLIKA F OC
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866 56946 25661159017 408 GUNDABOINA SOUJANYA F BC
867 56958 25661098003 408 ALAPARTHI PARNIKA F OBC
868 56987 25661224678 408 ARCHANA SURESH F OC
869 57014 25661197763 408 BHATT DHUSHMESH AKSHAY M OC
870 57069 25661001044 408 VALLURI SANKEERTH KUMAR M BC
871 57081 25661009570 408 DONTALA SOWJANYA F OBC
872 57095 25661228613 408 KIRTHI PALAPARTHI F OC
873 57140 25661158103 408 PATANI ANUDEEP M BC
874 57203 25661158805 407 FAROOQI MOHAMMED MOIN M OC YES
875 57212 25661022168 407 Y NANDINI F OC
876 57238 25661209303 407 SHAIK SOHAIL PERVEZ M BC YES
877 57242 25661148287 407 NUTALAPATI MOHAN KRISHNA M OC
878 57261 25661098697 407 DARBY GARG F OC
879 57265 25661066674 407 VANKADARA SAI CHARITH M OC
880 57294 25661140737 407 PARIMI BHAVYA SAI SUSHMA F OC
881 57306 25661013845 407 ADDEPALLI HARIKA F OC
882 57315 25661120328 407 KATTUBADI DADAPEER M BC YES
883 57344 25661115827 407 JULAKANTI VENKATA GOWTHAM MANIKANTA M OC
884 57350 25661093379 407 AELURI PAVANBHARGAV M OC
885 57419 25661187111 407 KUMMARI SAI YOGESH M BC
886 57420 25661234620 407 YERRA SRI CHAITANYA F OBC
887 57493 25661075065 407 KOKKIRENI MOHITH SAGAR M BC
888 57530 25661044088 407 TRILOK PASI M BC
889 57553 25661198282 407 NAMIREDDY PHANINDER REDDY M OC
890 57661 25661217865 406 SIDDINENI RUPINI F OC
891 57696 25661182096 406 MD ALI SIDDIQUEE M OC YES
892 57698 25661075987 406 AVUNOORI SUCHARITHA F BC
893 57768 25661239387 406 LOKACHARI DHATHRI F OC
894 57788 25661036842 406 VISWANADHAPALLI LEELAVANI F OBC
895 57793 25661230410 406 KODURI SRI SATYA SESHA KIRTHI F OC
896 57806 25661121129 406 SHARUKH KHAN M M OC
897 57838 25661191761 406 CHERUPALLY SRI LAKSHMI F BC
898 57904 25661082382 406 SUMEDH SHIVAYOGI M OC
899 57916 25661174924 406 PONNA RAJASHEKAR M BC
900 57953 25661234222 405 KORIDE KRUTHIKA F BC
901 58066 25661084304 405 KEZIA CORRIETEN BODDEPALLI F SC
902 58105 25661042085 405 MUKTA GUPTA F OC YES
903 58274 25661135976 405 KUNUTHURU ARCHANA F BC
904 58280 25661003512 405 HARSHITHA VUYYURI F OC YES
905 58351 25661200794 405 AKSHARA RAVI F OC
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906 58375 25661074097 405 Y RAHUL M BC
907 58503 25661023238 404 MOTHUKURU AISHWARYA F BC
908 58550 25661034145 404 AINAPURAM SANTHOSH RAJA M OC
909 58566 25661229314 404 VIRAJ DESAI M OC
910 58567 25661165370 404 CHANDAN C GOWDA M OC
911 58569 25661163315 404 SRIRAM MEDARAMETLA M OC
912 58626 25661189396 404 MANIKONDA PRANIKA F BC
913 58646 25661068657 404 VINDAKODU SURYA TEJA M BC
914 58659 25661137376 404 GUDI RAKSHITHA F OC
915 58706 25661142045 404 BANDARUVIJAYABHARGAV M BC
916 58723 25661014317 404 KONDAPURAM AISHWARYA F BC
917 58736 25661057921 404 GEETHIKA MANDRU F OC
918 58770 25661099333 404 D.SASHWAT M BC
919 58787 25661239705 403 RAYALA SRAVANI F SC
920 58943 25661009513 403 TIPPADAMPALLY SHRAVYA F BC
921 59001 25661112844 403 KOPPARTHI ANJALI F OC
922 59130 25661029900 403 SAMPATHARAO MUKTHA F OBC
923 59163 25661240961 402 RUDRASHETTY SINDHU F BC
924 59174 25661228425 402 PREETHIKA KATHURI F OC
925 59224 25661147328 402 PATIL VAISHNAVI PRAVIN F OC YES
926 59262 25661006748 402 CHOLLAPUNEDI TRISAIDATTA TEJA M OC
927 59265 25661202293 402 SHAIK AMEENA JABEEN F BC YES
928 59327 25661180713 402 JAJODIA ANANYA AJAY F OC
929 59333 25661180809 402 SHAIKH MOHAMMED EHTESHAMULHASSAN M OC YES
930 59358 25661103493 402 GOPICHETTY RANGA RAO SAI NANDAN M SC
931 59435 25661123359 402 VANGALA SAIKRISHNA M OBC
932 59439 25661014211 402 GOGENENI ANURADHA F OC
933 59446 25661163722 402 BANDI SREYA F OC
934 59471 25661206209 402 MOHAMMED ABDUL SOHAIL M BC YES
935 59485 25661007388 402 CHAVAN DEVENDRA SHIVAJI M OC
936 59550 25661184764 401 BALINENI SUJAY KARTHIK SRIKIRAN M OC
937 59597 25661124451 401 APPADI DIVYA F BC
938 59642 25661052981 401 BANDI SAI DIVYA F OBC
939 59774 25661178084 401 BODIGUM SACHIN M BC
940 59791 25661147699 401 V SAI NITHYA F OC
941 59814 25661128652 401 APARNA MANOJ F OBC
942 59951 25661011322 400 KASANAGOTTU VAISHNAVI F OC
943 59988 25661182966 400 DARLA PRAJNA TEJA F SC
944 60057 25661129245 400 NANDHA DEVARAJ M OBC
945 60171 25661060650 400 KATA NAVEEN KUMAR M BC
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946 60294 25661046598 400 RIYA GEORGE F OC
947 60299 25661082684 400 CHANDRAMOULI CHETARAJUPALLI M OBC
948 60317 25661105714 400 SAYANA LAKSHMI SUNANDA F OC
949 60330 25661196756 400 PUNYA P B F OC
950 60445 25661128693 399 SAIRAB ALAM BUTT M OC YES
951 60546 25661229417 399 ARYA ACHUTA SREERAMANENI F OC YES
952 60575 25661223337 399 SAI THANMAI KOTA F OC
953 60588 25661007977 399 KANDATI JYOTHIKIRAN M OC
954 60616 25661095986 399 CHERALA SAMHITHA F OBC
955 60727 25661156072 398 VADDEPELLI GAYATHRI F OBC
956 60734 25661134663 398 MOLANGUR NIKHITHA F BC
957 60736 25661134063 398 J VINOD REDDY M OC
958 60770 25661151870 398 NARAYANADAS SAI MANISH M BC
959 60830 25661185910 398 C VAISHNAVI GOUD F OBC
960 60929 25661220310 398 CHITTEPU MANVITHA F OC
961 60991 25661029849 398 APARNA NAVANATH DHOKANE F OC
962 61024 25661066872 398 KOLIPYAKA RAJESH M OC
963 61070 25661017638 398 MUPPALA NIKHILA F OC
964 61095 25661014689 397 DANDU SATYA SAKETH VARMA M OC YES
965 61111 25661123600 397 FARDEEN RAFEEQ M OBC YES YES
966 61136 25661142443 397 BHAVANI PADAMATI F OC
967 61170 25661024053 397 PASUPULETI REVANTH VENKATA SAI SATYANARA M OC YES
968 61210 25661104642 397 SHREYAS SHRIRANG KULKARNI M OC
969 61224 25661038101 397 DUPAKUNTLA MANIKANTA RAGHURAM PRAHLADH M OC YES
970 61226 25661094724 397 SAGI APARNA SRINIDHI F OC
971 61230 25661019469 397 VANGALA AKHILA F OC
972 61257 25661179824 397 MEDISETTY PAVANI F OC
973 61260 25661179677 397 ABBARAJU VAISHNAVI MANASA F OC
974 61283 25661094194 397 VISHWA SAI KESOJU M BC
975 61292 25661008753 397 MOHAMMED ABDUL KAREEM M BC YES
976 61337 25661079296 397 BADDI RAJESH M OC
977 61352 25661232653 397 NARAYANAREDDYGARI SAIRAM REDDY M OC
978 61365 25661239788 397 RIDHI SHETTY F OC
979 61400 25661147789 397 MAKKENA MANOJCHAND M OC
980 61479 25661106001 396 BOORA AKSHITA F BC
981 61483 25661024441 396 DEVAYANI SAINATH THELAPURATH F OC
982 61521 25661147594 396 MOHD ZIYA UL HUSSAIN M BC YES
983 61615 25661213698 396 BHAVANA PONNA F BC
984 61656 25661045601 396 AKKALA SUPRIYA F OBC
985 61680 25661030623 396 KARTHIK K M BC
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986 61697 25661169777 396 MEGHANA VARMA C A F OBC
987 61751 25661044870 396 BODDU VENUGOPAL GOUD M OBC
988 61771 25661179012 396 MANNEMELA REVANTH KUMAR REDDY M OC
989 61794 25661120381 396 PECHETTI AMRUTHA VARSHINI F BC
990 61861 25661164556 396 PRIYADHARSHINI J P F OC
991 61874 25661197369 396 JUVERIA SULTANA F BC YES
992 61923 25661229764 395 AISHWARYA ALUGANI F OBC
993 61945 25661212666 395 PRAKHAR PRAVEEN M OC
994 62012 25661230748 395 KOMATI NAVEEN KUMAR M BC
995 62037 25661024040 395 VANGALA AKSHITH REDDY M OC
996 62068 25661174875 395 SATHI SAI LAKSHMI F OC
997 62090 25661096105 395 C SANDEEP M BC
998 62178 25661215307 395 PUTAKA RAHUL M SC
999 62453 25661235434 394 AMRUTHA LAZAR C F OC

1000 62577 25661221349 394 MUSKULA SAHITHI F OC
1001 62585 25661197852 394 KOMATIPALLY SAIKEERTHANA F BC
1002 62608 25661142901 394 PRASAD S M OBC
1003 62713 25661031993 394 ANADLA SINDHU F OC
1004 62762 25661221506 393 BIJI JOHN F OC
1005 62779 25661165378 393 MOGILI PRIYAVARSHA F OBC YES
1006 62795 25661174280 393 UDDEMARI SNEHA F BC
1007 62852 25661127844 393 KANDIKATLA AKHIL M SC
1008 63064 25661051995 393 CHITRADA PAVAN KUMAR M OBC
1009 63086 25661136016 393 GANGA AKSHAI SAI M OC
1010 63142 25661127143 392 DAMERACHERLA SAI HARSHA M OC
1011 63236 25661171130 392 BANDARU CHATURYASRI F OC
1012 63356 25661028506 392 SAIKRISHNA SAMALA M OC
1013 63422 25661032377 392 KRISHNA CHAITANYA MEKA M OC YES
1014 63466 25661171375 392 K PAVAN KUMAR M OC
1015 63539 25661160994 391 MOHAMMAD AAYAN AKRAM M OBC YES
1016 63617 25661158285 391 BASAMGARI CHARITHA F OC
1017 63620 25661082961 391 NEELAPALA VENKATA RAMANI F BC
1018 63658 25661048042 391 KALVAKURI PHANINDRA M OC YES
1019 63849 25661088081 391 RAKH GANESH ARJUN M OC
1020 63856 25661192551 391 NAIDANA ROSHAN ADITYA M BC
1021 63900 25661076662 391 V PRAVALLIKA F BC
1022 63922 25661063494 390 SINDHU SREE M F OC YES YES
1023 63941 25661184184 390 KOTAGIRI VENKATA NAVYA F OC
1024 63950 25661199706 390 SUGOOR RAGHUVAMSHI REDDY M OC
1025 63952 25661203695 390 JAVERIA LAREB F BC YES
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1026 63962 25661079298 390 BYRAM SAI PRANEETH M OBC YES
1027 63968 25661159809 390 SRIKONDA SRUTHI F OC
1028 64047 25661162395 390 B MANISH M BC
1029 64166 25661148211 390 SANNAGARI AKHANKSHA REDDY F OC
1030 64227 25661153001 390 NAVANEETHA F BC
1031 64233 25661046136 390 MUBARAK SHAIK M OC YES
1032 64348 25661139068 390 RANEEM AKHTAR SIDDIQUI F OC YES
1033 64381 25661185516 389 SHRUTI GUPTA F OC
1034 64419 25661115178 389 K R CHARAN KUMAR REDDY M OC
1035 64545 25661127311 389 AJAY JACOB M OC
1036 64589 25661034109 389 DAMA SAIPRIYA F OC
1037 64616 25661206894 389 GUVVALA PRUTHVI F OBC
1038 64658 25661063640 389 C TEJASREE F BC
1039 64710 25661224448 389 PUJARI KRISHNA VAMSI M BC
1040 64721 25661128681 388 SYEDA UROOSA MAHEEN F OC YES
1041 64789 25661179283 388 VUPPUGALLA GEETHIKA F BC
1042 64813 25661057973 388 CHINTHA ABHINAY KUMAR M OC
1043 64878 25661197605 388 SHWETHA GUTHIKONDA F BC
1044 64952 25661089255 388 SURASANI SURYAVARDHAN REDDY M OC
1045 64964 25661126736 388 SREE SARAAGA SAMHITA MALLINA F OC
1046 64978 25661043612 388 KALIVELA VISWAJEETH M BC
1047 65008 25661204109 388 PITTER YASEEN M BC YES
1048 65011 25661040192 388 SHIVASANKAR PEESA M OBC
1049 65047 25661225334 388 MANDHAPURAM SNEHA REDDY F OC YES
1050 65127 25661067480 387 PRAKRUTHI RAMACHANDRAN F OC
1051 65139 25661126575 387 MEDISETTY GREESHMA F OC
1052 65154 25661136644 387 KANDRU HRUDYA F BC
1053 65200 25661065920 387 NOONE SREEJA F OC
1054 65208 25661062412 387 MAKKENA GAYATRI F OC
1055 65222 25661074906 387 KALIGI GODA NIKHILA F OC
1056 65241 25661052701 387 AYESHA BEGUM F OC YES
1057 65262 25661218104 387 KUKKALA TITUS PAUL M OBC
1058 65389 25661015620 387 PONNA CHARAN TEJ M OC
1059 65526 25661052192 386 LUBNA F BC YES
1060 65542 25661110041 386 KONKIMALLA DATTA SAI HASWITHA F OC
1061 65552 25661149171 386 VARSHA MADAMANCHI F OC
1062 65656 25661094387 386 GANDLURI VAISHNAVI F OBC
1063 65717 25661133238 386 KADAM AMRUTA DEVENDRA F OBC
1064 65780 25661162043 386 SYED ZAKEE AHMED M OC YES
1065 65800 25661057909 386 RAJPARA SATYAM RATILAL M OC
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1066 65877 25661176298 385 TATINENI UMADEVI F OC
1067 65885 25661159086 385 HARIPRIYA DUGGEMPUDI F OC
1068 65969 25661222284 385 KONDAPALLI SRIHARSHA REDDY M OC
1069 66002 25661131896 385 JAMPANA SREEJAHNAVI KRISHNA BHARGAVI F OC
1070 66012 25661149427 385 KURIMILLA POOJA F OBC YES
1071 66014 25661125918 385 BAVISETTI PREETI F OC
1072 66057 25661071208 385 B TEJA NAIDU M BC
1073 66101 25661141169 385 DONDLAPALLY RUCHIRA F OC YES
1074 66141 25661103566 385 VALA AISHWARYA F OC
1075 66159 25661009664 385 JANGALA HARIDEEP M OC
1076 66190 25661007468 385 PETETI SAMBASIVA RAO M OC YES
1077 66336 25661003459 385 RATNAKARAM SAI ARUN M OC
1078 66487 25661015796 384 KEERTHANA S F OC
1079 66519 25661051530 384 GRANDHI NDLS SRUJINI F OC
1080 66521 25661190518 384 KRISHNA SAI V M OC YES
1081 66560 25661004797 384 SRIRAMYA KONA F OC
1082 66585 25661167142 384 LAKKISETTI SAI MANOJ M OC
1083 66642 25661169637 384 V SRAVYASAMHITHA F OC
1084 66808 25661240127 383 GOLUGURI PRAJWALA PRIYANKA REDDY F OC
1085 66824 25661080029 383 B S VEDAMURTHY M OBC
1086 66829 25661007208 383 CHINTA HANUSHA F OC
1087 66940 25661077919 383 DONGALA ANUSHA F OC
1088 67113 25661084058 382 CHETTYPALLI EMEEMA SRAVYA LEKHA F OBC
1089 67138 25661072250 382 AMRIT ARNAV ROUT M OC
1090 67165 25661090671 382 MANCHALA VENKAT RITHIKA F OC
1091 67259 25661061962 382 CHIPURISHETTI DEEPTI CHANDRA F OBC YES
1092 67340 25661169842 382 SHAIK FAHIM FATIMA F BC YES
1093 67428 25661136017 382 GUNTIPALLY RAHUL SAI M BC
1094 67448 25661222813 381 UPPALA SAI AISHWARYA F BC
1095 67457 25661228065 381 NAGULA SWATHI F OC
1096 67489 25661161178 381 PAGADALA VINAYPRADYUMNA M BC
1097 67493 25661080994 381 SHAISTA SAMAR F BC YES
1098 67606 25661121730 381 NIMMAGUDEM ABHISHEK GOUD M OBC
1099 67683 25661100740 381 BANKA CHANDRESH M BC YES
1100 67689 25661217118 381 NASKANTI VINAY KUMAR M BC
1101 67715 25661232048 381 SOMARAJU SRIHARINI F OC
1102 67809 25661033141 381 KARIMIDDELA SUDHARSHAN REDDY M OC
1103 67904 25661186419 380 REDDY SRAVANI F OBC
1104 67925 25661036126 380 CHARITA SRI SAI NAMA F OC
1105 68042 25661199060 380 AKSHAYKUMAR CHOUBEY M OC



S.No
NEET PG 2025 

Rank
NEET PG 2025 Roll No

NEET PG 2025 
Score

Name of the Candidate Gender Category
Muslim 

Minority
NRI 

Eligible

Institutional 
Quota as per 
Applications

1106 68046 25661038514 380 MALAE SHALINI REDDY F OC
1107 68114 25661191226 380 SURE BHASKAR MUKUNDA REDDY M OC
1108 68122 25661232837 380 ONTERU MANOJ KARTHIK KUMAR YADAV M BC
1109 68127 25661187444 380 GONGALREDDY SUNANDH KUMAR REDDY M OC
1110 68195 25661051497 380 KALANTRI PADMAJA VINOD F OC
1111 68309 25661003569 380 FARHAN MOHAMMED YUSUF KHAN M OC YES
1112 68363 25661181286 379 MEKALA ABHIRAM CHOWDARY M OC
1113 68411 25661210942 379 EVARSHINI A F SC
1114 68420 25661206107 379 BANDARI RITHWIK M OBC
1115 68446 25661045744 379 CHAKKARWAR ROHAN ASHISH M OC
1116 68476 25661128533 379 GADIRAJU TARINI TEJA F OC
1117 68562 25661090364 379 MOHAMMAD AZHAR M OBC YES
1118 68565 25661028254 379 ADIBA SAAD F BC YES YES YES
1119 68611 25661056550 379 KATTA VIBHA F OC
1120 68725 25661176854 378 M USHA RANI F OC
1121 68765 25661099866 378 C K SIDHANTH BOPANNA M OC YES YES
1122 68770 25661038951 378 KOMARAVALLI SELINA RANJINI F BC
1123 68794 25661204341 378 KOTHACHERUVU SREE SHWETHA F OC
1124 68819 25661005764 378 VELISETTY SAI SANDHYA F OC
1125 68834 25661207617 378 TRIVENI PARCHURI F OC
1126 68844 25661142508 378 GONDU RESHMA F OBC
1127 68855 25661211555 378 FAREEHA FIRYAL F OC YES YES
1128 68890 25661209867 378 YADLAPALLI VAMSI KRISHNA M OC
1129 68906 25661155144 378 MADDUKURI SANDEEP M OC
1130 68938 25661171850 378 YAMSANI HARSHINI F OC
1131 68969 25661036129 378 URUSA ANWAR F OC YES
1132 69034 25661016502 378 GUNTA SWETHA F OC
1133 69297 25661180876 377 ANJANA ISOLA F OC
1134 69308 25661078148 377 FOWZAN AHMED M BC
1135 69327 25661080329 377 FIZZA TAMKEEN F OC YES YES
1136 69426 25661202305 377 GEDDA SAI KRISHNA M OC
1137 69442 25661120342 377 PURNA VENKATA PAVAN GUPTA KOLLA M OC
1138 69460 25661073117 376 NAGA NYSHITA VEERAMACHANENI F OC
1139 69529 25661067673 376 SHEZA AZEEM F OBC YES
1140 69570 25661237523 376 DUDEKULA WAZEED M BC YES
1141 69597 25661242017 376 SOHEL RAHIM PATEL M OC YES
1142 69602 25661152372 376 C SHREYA REDDY F OC
1143 69627 25661188177 376 LAKSHMI SRIVALLI JANNALI F BC
1144 69677 25661232087 376 MANNE PRANEETH M OC YES
1145 69752 25661174119 376 KUNCHALA VASANTHA LAKSHMI F BC
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1146 69785 25661146206 376 MANCHI REDDY KAGAN NARAYANA REDDY M OC
1147 69819 25661122573 376 SRINIVASAN AKASH M OC
1148 69863 25661036342 376 MOHAMMED SHOEB M BC YES
1149 69953 25661177815 375 LEDIBOINA NAGAJYOTHI F BC
1150 69975 25661209148 375 NIMMAKAYALA SATYASRINIVAS M BC
1151 70015 25661213461 375 AVICHAL DEEP M OC
1152 70068 25661056774 375 SUSHMA PATIL F BC YES
1153 70073 25661075925 375 LADOLE APURVA ARVIND F OC YES
1154 70093 25661141264 375 MANCHIKANTI SRILAKSHMI F OC
1155 70120 25661127354 375 AKULA NAVYA F BC
1156 70148 25661175669 375 DUDEKULA CHAITANYA SAI M OBC
1157 70174 25661107133 375 M NALLAIAH CHOWDARY M OC
1158 70213 25661211828 375 MARA MAANVI REDDY F OC
1159 70310 25661194077 375 CHAMARTHY SUDARSHAN VARMA M OBC
1160 70347 25661187032 375 YAJAMAN VAMSI KRISHNA M OC
1161 70576 25661056036 374 VINEETH KUMAR KANDULA M OC YES
1162 70658 25661104283 374 PALLIKONDA BABLUPREETHAM M SC
1163 70674 25661123815 374 KRISHNA PRIYA JANDHYALA F OC
1164 70676 25661155361 374 CHILLAKURU SAI HARSHITHA F OC YES YES
1165 70694 25661042711 374 BIRUDUGADDA HRUDAY RAJ M SC
1166 70790 25661095874 373 MORAMPUDI VARSHITH M OC
1167 70836 25661129887 373 KASVI NAGAJA NEKKANTI F OC
1168 70860 25661121193 373 SHADAN KHANAM F OBC YES
1169 70884 25661172688 373 MUSKAN PALTA F OC YES
1170 70919 25661030044 373 AAKASH VARDHAN SINGH THAKUR M BC
1171 70943 25661043469 373 SHIVA DAMARACHERLA M BC
1172 70981 25661067266 373 SURAM SHALINI F BC
1173 70997 25661177539 373 PUSAPATI HARIKRISHNA REDDY M OC
1174 71087 25661157053 373 ARISH NAFEES M OC YES
1175 71100 25661076862 373 MADDINENI JYOTHISWARI F OC YES
1176 71143 25661111793 372 NAIFA T M F OBC
1177 71156 25661201508 372 VASTHALA SHREYA F OC
1178 71230 25661023779 372 DESHARAJU VENKATA SAI KARTHIK M OC YES
1179 71251 25661124712 372 SRUJANA REDDY BHIMI REDDY F OC
1180 71278 25661173829 372 ORUGANTI SAHITHI F BC
1181 71364 25661204626 372 KOMATINENI PRAVALLIKA F OC
1182 71376 25661123121 372 SREELAKSHMI DEVADAS F OC
1183 71388 25661216428 372 PADMANABH JHANWAR M OC
1184 71552 25661039751 371 NIKHIL CHALLAGUNDLA M OC YES
1185 71611 25661027464 371 BODDIKURI RAVIKANTH M BC
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1186 71777 25661051566 371 BHANDARE SHUBHANGI F OBC
1187 71790 25661220457 371 MITHUNA JOSHI F OC
1188 71798 25661074798 371 BANDI SRI NAGESWARA RAVI TEJA M OBC
1189 71821 25661115811 371 CHINNA ANUSHA SHANKER F BC
1190 71888 25661052990 371 R SAITEJA YADAV M OBC
1191 71927 25661073554 371 HUMERA KHALID F BC YES
1192 72145 25661138410 370 BANDARU SNIGDHA F OC YES
1193 72173 25661160103 370 FAISAL HASAN KHAN M OC YES
1194 72183 25661056156 370 DEVARAPALLI PRAVEENA F OC YES
1195 72189 25661045922 370 PRAMOD V M OC YES
1196 72252 25661035787 370 SAI SUDHEER MUNDLURI M OC
1197 72254 25661035714 370 GADUPUDI NITISH CHANDRA M OC
1198 72267 25661237173 370 PIR MOHMMAD GAWALI M OC YES
1199 72278 25661034534 370 P LAKSHMISADWIKA F BC
1200 72380 25661201475 370 CHANDANA RAVIKUMAR F OBC
1201 72502 25661204712 369 SREE NISCHALA VELLANKI F OC YES
1202 72563 25661000339 369 AAKASH NANDAN M SC
1203 72581 25661047568 369 KISTAMMAGARI MANITH REDDY M OC
1204 72623 25661091480 369 VISHAL M OC
1205 72800 25661186176 368 VENKATA SAI SRIJA KANDULA F OC
1206 72859 25661036717 368 RIKKA PRANAVI F SC
1207 72867 25661043993 368 BOLLAM SNIGDHA F BC YES YES
1208 72869 25661062444 368 RENUKA AMBADKER F OC
1209 72994 25661076794 368 SHAIK RESHMA SULTHANA F BC YES
1210 73053 25661217367 368 VASIREDDY SREEVIGNA F OC
1211 73065 25661006344 368 V PRATHYUSHA F OC
1212 73098 25661096952 368 BAYYAPUREDDY SWETHA F OC
1213 73150 25661179612 367 CHALLA NEHA F OC
1214 73178 25661212932 367 GORTHI RAMYA SAI F OBC
1215 73220 25661140283 367 ALLURU SRI VENKATA DEEKSHITHA F OC
1216 73231 25661038662 367 FAZILLATHUNISA A F OBC YES
1217 73271 25661043347 367 B SOUMYA F BC YES YES
1218 73282 25661212682 367 KAKANI VAISHNAVI F BC
1219 73344 25661076952 367 DEVIREDDY MAHALAKSHMI F OC
1220 73381 25661166340 367 ARKALA AKANKSHA SRIDHAR F OC
1221 73502 25661227174 367 SANDRA ROBINSON F OBC
1222 73527 25661056607 367 METI PRANAYKUMAR REDDY M OC
1223 73569 25661053402 366 KAJAL KT F OC YES
1224 73591 25661072400 366 ASHISH MATLA M SC
1225 73612 25661056971 366 NOONE VIJAYA LAXMI F OC
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1226 73676 25661122048 366 TANNIRU YASASWINI F OC
1227 73687 25661063103 366 NELLOORE VEENA MADHURI F OC
1228 73784 25661170988 366 VAISHNAVI RATNAM F OC
1229 73998 25661225813 365 SANDA SAI DEVA SMITHA F BC YES
1230 74142 25661228264 365 BACHE PRATHYUSHA F BC
1231 74143 25661041198 365 VANGALA MEGHANA REDDY F OC YES
1232 74163 25661014625 365 KONAKALLA NAGA SAI VYSHNAVI F OC
1233 74184 25661121876 365 BETHI SHIVA SAI PRANEETH M BC
1234 74221 25661052270 365 KALAVA PRANADHA F OC YES
1235 74223 25661239919 365 VANAMPALLI SRIKANTH REDDY M OC
1236 74264 25661035857 365 VARANASI HARSHA VARDHAN M OC
1237 74390 25661200197 365 BURRU RUTESHVARDHAN M OBC
1238 74462 25661225770 365 PRIYA DARSHINI KANNEGANTI F OC
1239 74606 25661012974 364 MEKALA HEMENDRA M OBC
1240 74675 25661010505 364 DHAMERA MOUNIKA F SC
1241 74704 25661010619 364 R SHANMUKHA PAVANI F OC
1242 74851 25661033033 363 AKULA REVANTH RAJ M OC
1243 74852 25661239359 363 BEJJANKI JAGADEESH BABJI M BC
1244 74890 25661129274 363 ADUSUMALLI SAI MEDHA VARUN M OC
1245 74934 25661007573 363 KORADA DEVI PRASAD M OC
1246 74953 25661038266 363 NOMIKA ALLI F BC YES
1247 74969 25661173991 363 SOWJANYA V MOUDGALYA F OC
1248 74992 25661239194 363 SURAPANENI HEMANTH SAI M OC
1249 75033 25661023842 363 LAHARI CHINDAM F BC
1250 75035 25661161876 363 KANTETI LIKHITHA DEVI F OC
1251 75125 25661213725 363 SNEHITH KANDAKURTHI M OC
1252 75183 25661179545 363 VELAYUDHAM HARSHAVARDHAN M SC
1253 75278 25661092386 362 BURMA AASHRITA F BC
1254 75294 25661052606 362 DHANIREDDY NEERAJ REDDY M OC
1255 75310 25661160744 362 YENUMALA YAGNA MANASA SAI F OBC
1256 75324 25661027137 362 ADITYA SINHA M OC
1257 75367 25661212621 362 CHUKKA TANYA RAJ F SC
1258 75378 25661199907 362 EDARA NIKITHA F OC
1259 75397 25661136776 362 KONDA HANISHA F OC
1260 75469 25661160978 362 HITHAISHI REDDY R F OC YES
1261 75477 25661109141 362 KOMANDURI NAGA SHASHIDHAR M OC YES
1262 75591 25661053379 362 NEVILLE MATHEWS M OC
1263 75600 25661097927 362 SHAIK AQIL AHAMED M BC YES
1264 75646 25662124269 361 NAGA SARANYA GOTTIPATI F OC
1265 75702 25661176509 361 MUNNUR POOJA SREE F BC YES
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1266 75755 25661012017 361 SARA KHADER F OC YES
1267 75866 25661023635 361 SYEDA SABAHATH AFREEN F OBC YES
1268 75911 25661166518 361 SYED SOHAIL M OC YES
1269 76033 25661222027 361 K MUKUND PRASHANTH M OBC
1270 76040 25661170961 361 POKALA DATTATREYA REDDY M OC
1271 76057 25661041272 361 JYOTHIS S J M OC
1272 76095 25661165613 360 YANNAM KARTHIK M OBC
1273 76148 25661164245 360 AMBATI GOWRI SREEHITHA F OC
1274 76159 25661023248 360 KARREDLA PRUDVIDHAR REDDY M OC
1275 76291 25661008507 360 TALLA VARSHINI F OC
1276 76315 25661167188 360 VENKATA YASWANTH SAI NICHENAMETLA M OC
1277 76366 25661058038 360 AYANTIKA MANNA F OC
1278 76418 25661092220 360 VINEETH KUMAR SIRIKONDA M OBC
1279 76424 25661093086 360 KODALI SWETHA F OC
1280 76539 25661052896 360 KANDHUKURI SRAVAN M SC
1281 76600 25661092902 359 KAKULAVARAM VISHALI F OC YES
1282 76706 25661125857 359 KANNA JAHNAVI F OBC YES
1283 76711 25661153206 359 METTA YASWANTHI F OC
1284 76714 25661075840 359 RAVIPATI DEDEEPYA F OC
1285 76797 25661225460 359 S DILEEP KUMAR M OBC
1286 76815 25661228570 359 MIDUDULA KAVANIKA REDDY F OC
1287 76851 25661027239 359 TENNETI GOWRI SRI PRAHARSHITA F OC YES
1288 76901 25661174415 359 KALAVALA VENKATA SAI ASWARTH M OC
1289 76986 25661143166 358 SUKEERTHI KUSUMA F BC
1290 77014 25661194288 358 SACHITH KUMAR M SC YES
1291 77046 25661059990 358 KOLKUNDHA JYOTHI F BC
1292 77086 25661011423 358 POTU.CHAITHRAA F OC
1293 77240 25661241642 358 GRESHMA C RAJU F SC
1294 77249 25661113065 358 MAILARAM ARAVIND GOUD M BC
1295 77368 25661079996 357 SAKSHI KISHEN F OBC
1296 77459 25661099334 357 MOHD MAZHER UDDIN M BC YES
1297 77510 25661228708 357 M V S SNEHAL M OC
1298 77531 25661213271 357 GUDDETI SIDDHARTHA M SC
1299 77809 25661063418 356 NIRMAL KUMARAN K B M OBC
1300 77853 25661123936 356 KANCHARLA POOJA F BC
1301 77896 25661193689 356 MIKKILINENI ANUKRITHI F OC YES
1302 77913 25661041182 356 SB SHAYESTHA F BC YES
1303 77957 25661024803 356 AVULA DEEPTHI F BC
1304 77973 25661048844 356 PUSULURI BHARATHI F OC
1305 77985 25661087687 356 SAI SREE HANITHA GELLI F OC
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1306 77995 25661088845 356 NABEELA ARSHAD F OC YES
1307 78002 25661110209 356 MALLYPALLY MEGHANA F OBC
1308 78047 25661077687 356 YERRA YAMINI F BC
1309 78113 25661109404 356 KONGARA YASASRI F OC
1310 78214 25661069839 355 SANDHYA GANDLA F BC
1311 78219 25661185877 355 AFSHAN JABEEN F BC YES
1312 78295 25661172415 355 VADLAMANI LAXMI APARNA F OC
1313 78322 25661031921 355 SHAZIA ZARNEEN F OC YES
1314 78388 25661094021 355 THAMBA PRANAVI F OBC
1315 78457 25661070662 355 GADDAM UPENDRA M BC
1316 78535 25661219218 355 SARVEPALLI MANOJ M OC YES
1317 78558 25661088153 355 NELLORE SAI CHARAN M OBC YES YES
1318 78672 25661107294 354 GAJJELA LAKSHMI SAHITHA F OC
1319 78698 25661127977 354 DANNAMANENI DITHYA F OC
1320 78710 25661190687 354 RAVI HARSHITHA F OC
1321 78754 25661233516 354 CHINTHAPATLA YASHASWINI F OC YES
1322 78802 25661131387 354 BINDU MISRA F OC
1323 78811 25661035721 354 KUSUMA BOMMU F OC
1324 78861 25661129145 354 HARITHA BOLLINI F OC
1325 78899 25661032210 354 DIRISALA NAGA SNEHITHA CHOWDARY F OC
1326 78913 25661155950 354 KALLURU HARSHITHA F OC
1327 79149 25661186653 353 AITHA DEEPYA F OC YES
1328 79167 25661178127 353 AYAS MUHAMMED S M OBC YES
1329 79216 25661027945 353 ORUGANTI NIKITHA F OBC
1330 79256 25661014874 353 MADALA SRINIDHI F OC YES
1331 79433 25661075813 353 DR AINAVOLU LAXMI VARENYA F OC
1332 79493 25661134452 352 NARNE GAYATHRI F OC YES
1333 79556 25661019432 352 GOPU MANASWINI REDDY F OC YES
1334 79563 25661166201 352 NEKKANTI SUNANDA F OC
1335 79588 25661191827 352 MULJE SUMIT AVINASH M OC
1336 79618 25661238527 352 NARRA MAHATHI REDDY F OC
1337 79645 25661085200 352 BYREDDY SRIJA F OC
1338 79821 25661064414 352 TALLAM SUSMITHA F OC YES
1339 79831 25661018275 352 NIMMALA MANISHA F OBC
1340 79855 25661148403 352 NANDANA GADDAM F OC YES
1341 79987 25661010443 351 SIMEL THOMAS KOSHY M OC
1342 80057 25661082739 351 ANNA MARTIN F OC
1343 80142 25661151815 351 V. NANDHINI F OC
1344 80282 25661156237 351 PALGUDI MANOJ KUMAR M OC
1345 80436 25661054498 350 KOLLA LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA F OC YES
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1346 80646 25661165871 350 MUKKAMALLA KAVYA SREE F OC
1347 80691 25661237282 350 DIVYA SAI MALLADI F OC YES
1348 80916 25661093864 349 KUKKALA RITHWIKA F BC
1349 80967 25661156968 349 AAGIR HARI PRASAD M OC
1350 80996 25661059206 349 PREETHIKA YERROLLA F OC
1351 81210 25661014631 349 ANKATAGARI DINESH M OBC YES YES
1352 81216 25661020390 349 JAYASHANKAR V M OC YES
1353 81243 25661135006 348 DUDDUKUNTA SOBHA GAYATHRI F OC
1354 81250 25661044608 348 ANAGANDLA ANALA F OC
1355 81342 25661240412 348 MATOORI JOSHUA AJITH ARCHIE M OBC
1356 81377 25661057625 348 REDDY CHANDANA F SC
1357 81424 25661147359 348 THAMMI VAMSHI M OC
1358 81447 25661217439 348 HARINI B T F ST
1359 81461 25661212504 348 BIDURUKOTA BHARGAVI F BC YES
1360 81600 25661168487 348 GANNI SAI VAISHNAV M OC
1361 81654 25661174396 347 GIRIRAJ KISHOR R M M OBC YES
1362 81890 25661112803 347 ANUSHA YAKKANTI F OC
1363 81948 25661161961 347 ANUSHASREE VUNNAM F OC
1364 82036 25661192521 347 MOHD IBRAHIM KHAN M OC
1365 82040 25661068722 347 SENORA ARORA F OC
1366 82133 25661064033 346 PATIL GAURAV BALASAHEB M OC YES
1367 82134 25661157063 346 MOHAMMED SHABEEB ADUKURUSSI M OC YES
1368 82166 25661219452 346 YANNAM SOWMYA F OC YES
1369 82201 25661163572 346 LAKSHMI SRI VISHNU MOHAN KOLLI M OC YES
1370 82239 25661239480 346 PILLI RHODA KIRTHI VARDHINI F BC
1371 82249 25661110335 346 PABBARAJU SUSHMA SRI F OC
1372 82327 25661135306 346 RAJEEV REDDY THATIPARTHI M OC
1373 82354 25661111415 346 T S SRAVANTHI F OC
1374 82368 25661095290 346 MOUNIKA THODUPUNOORI F OC
1375 82483 25661026771 345 MATTA VASITHA F OC
1376 82521 25661203550 345 RAMASWAMY KAVYA F OC
1377 82533 25661223049 345 MADDULA ALEKYA TILAK F BC
1378 82588 25661003487 345 MAGANTI RISHINDRA BHUPATHI M OC YES
1379 82648 25661075001 345 TANMAI GALI F OBC
1380 82723 25661161027 345 ABDUL SHAHID M BC YES
1381 82740 25661048938 345 ANNAMANENI RISHITHA SAI F OC
1382 82780 25661182112 345 AKHIL GOUD KUDUMULA M BC
1383 82853 25661119070 345 DAAKSHAYANI MANTHA F OC
1384 82859 25661208565 345 PREETI BALSANIWAR F BC YES
1385 82875 25661067552 345 PALAVAI SINDHU BHARGAVI F OC
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1386 82910 25661020612 345 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL AHMED M BC YES
1387 82930 25661174915 345 MADDUBHAI AFTAB HUSSAIN M BC YES
1388 83005 25661071533 344 GOUTHAM HARIKUMAR M OC
1389 83006 25661193824 344 BORRA UJWALA REDDY F OC YES
1390 83098 25661193141 344 DONTULWAR SRIKRISHNA M BC
1391 83164 25661113031 344 HARISH KUMAR S M BC
1392 83170 25661129058 344 C ABHISHEK M OBC
1393 83177 25661230924 344 UTKARSH SINGH M OBC
1394 83229 25661005030 344 GYADA LAKSHMI VARSHITHA F SC
1395 83231 25661139641 344 BADRI VARUN SAI M OBC
1396 83436 25661145531 343 VISHLAVATH SWAPNA F OC
1397 83493 25661076616 343 GUDDETI SAI PRIYANKA F OC
1398 83495 25661070007 343 POLANNAGARI YOGESH M OC
1399 83516 25661117092 343 SHAIK MOHAMMAD AFZAAN ALI HYDER M BC YES
1400 83527 25661226598 343 MALAYANUR NARAHARI PRASAD M OC
1401 83646 25661041582 343 ABHINAV SAGAR BARLA M BC
1402 83815 25661022957 342 PINNAKA MOUNIKA F OC
1403 83845 25661069720 342 BUNGA RAJA BHUSHAN M SC
1404 83971 25661211287 342 GUNTUPALLI BHARGAVI F OC YES
1405 83988 25661169830 342 URVI ADARSH REDDY ANNEM M OC
1406 84056 25661168076 342 PALLA SAIKIRAN REDDY M OC
1407 84124 25661126009 342 POOJA B F SC
1408 84273 25661149846 341 MD SHAAZIB RASOOL KHAN M OC YES YES YES
1409 84277 25661235328 341 GUDIMALLA SRI VARSHA F OC
1410 84295 25661047436 341 JAYA SINDHURI V F ST YES
1411 84314 25661227091 341 M LAKSHMI CHAITHANYA F OC YES
1412 84383 25661206554 341 HARSHITHA PAILA F OBC YES
1413 84614 25661138645 340 JARUGU INDRAJA F OC
1414 84668 25661100627 340 KATTAMURI TEJASWI SAI VENKATESH M OC YES
1415 84713 25661135428 340 PINDI DEVENDRA SAI NAVEEN M OC YES
1416 84822 25661006119 340 MOGILI TARUN TEJA M BC
1417 84823 25661141569 340 TELAGATHOTI AVINASH M SC
1418 84861 25661237631 340 BOYINA AKHIL M BC
1419 84922 25661171826 340 KATHUROJU SAI HARSHITH M BC
1420 85136 25661188795 339 RONGALA V S NEESHMA F OC YES YES
1421 85196 25661031626 339 P HARSHINI F OC
1422 85235 25661167301 339 DEVULAPALLY SHIVANI F OBC
1423 85349 25661167093 339 GUNAKALA SINDHU F OC
1424 85463 25661123752 338 PANNALA RAKSHITA F OC
1425 85481 25661124459 338 THAMBULURU SIHASH REDDY M OC
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1426 85509 25661170858 338 PUTTETI SRIKALI F BC YES YES
1427 85516 25661087296 338 SEELAM HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY M OC YES
1428 85610 25661074230 338 GOTTAM LAXMI PRASANNA F OC
1429 85634 25661067190 338 CHIKKULA SOWMYA F BC
1430 85658 25661231515 338 AZAAM KHAN M OC
1431 85726 25661110821 338 SHAIK REHANA BEGUM F BC
1432 85834 25661003735 338 KUMMETHA SREEDHAR REDDY M OC
1433 85853 25661211339 337 POTHAPU SAI ISHRITHA REDDY F OC YES YES
1434 85917 25661241379 337 URLAGADDALA TEJASWI F BC
1435 85920 25661068022 337 MOHAMMED AMER AHMED M OBC YES
1436 86026 25661166614 337 SHREYAS VARADKAR M OC
1437 86252 25661006471 337 KAMISETTY MUNI LAKSHMI NIKHITA F OC
1438 86257 25661201799 337 THAVIDABOYENA SRUTHI F BC
1439 86354 25661015332 336 KOTA NARESH M OBC
1440 86551 25661022232 336 PARNAM NEETHIKA F OC
1441 86559 25661166227 336 VENKATA ARUNA NIKITHA TIRUVURU F OC YES YES
1442 86621 25661029225 336 BALA JAYA RAJA MADANU M BC
1443 86746 25661061570 335 SRINITHYA SHAGA F OC YES
1444 86766 25661025187 335 DEVANA PALLI SRIKANTH M OBC
1445 86776 25661185503 335 FARSEEN BIN HAMEED M OBC YES
1446 86821 25661085764 335 MUSKU ANVEETH KUMAR REDDY M OC
1447 86843 25661056779 335 VITTAMSETTI JASWANTHI F BC
1448 86867 25661171152 335 KANAGARTHI ACHYUTH M OC
1449 86871 25661159755 335 KOTHA NIVEDITHA REDDY F OC
1450 86884 25661112332 335 INDARAPU SAI SATHVIK M OC
1451 86920 25661207984 335 CHINTAPATALLA NEERAJ KUMAR M OBC
1452 86979 25661162544 335 DEVARAKONDA TANUJA F OBC
1453 87014 25661115242 335 NUTHALAPATI BHAVANA F OC
1454 87016 25661215457 335 GANGUNAYUNI ASHOK M BC
1455 87239 25661005346 335 AHMED MOHAMMED FARIDUDDIN M BC YES YES YES
1456 87381 25661162020 334 ANUMALASETTY KRISHNA CHAITANYA M OC
1457 87386 25661079303 334 MOHAMMAD AMIR HAYATH AHAMED M BC YES YES
1458 87457 25661170128 334 GULLAPALLI SAI RAVI TEJA M OC
1459 87478 25661112380 334 DUDDU VENKATA PRAGNA MANOJ KUMAR M OC YES
1460 87502 25661178061 334 DARAMONI SAI SREEJA F OBC YES
1461 87515 25661239124 334 KARRI JAGAN M OC
1462 87603 25661206207 334 WADAVKAR SIDDHANT UTTAM M OC YES
1463 87683 25661122387 333 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA SAI RAJ KUMAR M OC
1464 87716 25661063848 333 V CHERISHMAA F OC
1465 87732 25661150179 333 MANDAVA KRUSHNAA KAUTILYA M OC
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1466 87833 25661141443 333 DAVULURI VENKATA NISHANTH M OC
1467 87841 25661089115 333 DASAROJU THANMAI F OBC
1468 87845 25661104386 333 PARAG KHOSLA M OC YES YES
1469 87859 25661225051 333 BADIKELA THARANI F OBC
1470 88012 25661042737 333 SHREYAS BV M OC
1471 88075 25663192934 332 SATYASRI DEVARAJU F BC YES
1472 88122 25661124411 332 SAI SRIYA BOYAPATI F OC YES YES
1473 88137 25661121094 332 NANDINI POLI F OC YES
1474 88205 25661188247 332 N VIDYADHARI SHARMA F OC
1475 88206 25661087730 332 SPOORTHI B HOSMANI F OBC
1476 88260 25661222448 332 AMMARA ZUNNOOR F BC YES
1477 88269 25661089822 332 A AKSHITA F OC YES
1478 88335 25661014518 332 VOODI BINNY THANMAY M BC
1479 88589 25661093234 331 SOMADULA GIRISH M SC
1480 88620 25661069379 331 MADINENI MADHUMITHA F OC
1481 88630 25661197145 331 SHIVALI SHAILESH GOSAVI F OBC YES
1482 88666 25661193885 331 GANDRA DEEPSHIKA RAO F OC YES YES
1483 88884 25661140379 330 DASARI SUDESHNA F ST
1484 88890 25661069685 330 JEVAJI SAI MANASVINI F SC
1485 88926 25661188638 330 AYESHA SAHERISH F OBC YES
1486 88935 25661034151 330 JAGTAP TEJAS DEEPAK M OC YES
1487 88947 25661184732 330 NAGULAPALLI SAMVEDA F OC
1488 89020 25661016663 330 MUVVA ASHRESHA CHOWDARY F OC YES
1489 89191 25661216279 330 KORIPELLY SHIVANI REDDY F OC
1490 89258 25661206054 330 SAIKAM PRAVALLIKA REDDY F OC
1491 89349 25661133946 330 SHIV KARTHIK M OC YES
1492 89526 25661119610 329 THOTA SRIYA F OC YES YES
1493 89527 25661141382 329 MD GAZANFAR M OBC YES YES
1494 89565 25661082227 329 PALIVELA SAMPATH RUDRA M SC
1495 89571 25661101796 329 R SRILEKHA F BC
1496 89596 25661027456 329 TANISHQKA BIJOY JOHN F OC YES
1497 89712 25661062096 329 SHEIKH JUNAID AKHTAR ABDUL JABBAR M OC YES
1498 89796 25661118519 329 T N SARATH KUMAR M OC
1499 89851 25661123231 329 K V JYOTHI PRATHEEKA F OC
1500 89883 25661183738 328 ADARSH VEMULA M OC YES
1501 90035 25661225392 328 KOTHA KEERTHANA F OBC
1502 90082 25661051449 328 VEGESNA MAHESH M OC
1503 90088 25661188616 328 TANNIRU MOUNIKA F BC YES
1504 90104 25661138513 328 MALLE PUSHPA F OC
1505 90312 25661012483 327 ARSHIYA HABEEB G F OC
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1506 90339 25661168620 327 CHAMAKURI SUSHEELA F BC
1507 90436 25661209737 327 AMBATI KESHITHA PUSHPA KAVYA F BC
1508 90456 25661000574 327 MORE HARSHADA SUBHASH F OC YES
1509 90772 25661007138 326 SAGI HARSHITHA VARMA F OC YES
1510 90946 25661146393 326 TUSHAR RAGHUVEER CHELLAMALLA M OC
1511 90976 25661012061 326 THANGELLAPALLI THOMAS PAUL M BC YES YES
1512 91027 25661200122 326 KARISHMA DACHIREDDY F OC YES
1513 91090 25661006153 326 KADALI AAKARSHAA SOURYCE F BC
1514 91166 25661009413 325 AKHIL MAHESH M OC
1515 91169 25661060539 325 PRITHI REDDY DONTHAM F OC
1516 91383 25661176204 325 RITHI SHREE R F OBC YES
1517 91420 25661072820 325 SAROJA KRISHNA LINGAMANENI F OC
1518 91485 25661000591 325 CHAMARTHI REDDYMANJUSHA F OC
1519 91652 25661239600 325 DASARAPU PRIYANKA F SC
1520 91660 25661186109 325 THOTA AKANKSHA F OC YES
1521 91838 25661165425 324 VONTIGARI NAGA VIKRAM NAIDU M OBC
1522 91977 25661141429 324 MEKALA SAHITHI F BC
1523 92120 25661027081 323 BEERAVELLY CHANDRAVARDHAN REDDY M OC YES
1524 92217 25661189057 323 MUTYALA DHEERAJ SURYA M SC YES
1525 92254 25661196865 323 KOLISETTY VENKATA PURNA SAI VIVEK M OC
1526 92271 25661135774 323 ZIA UR RAHMAN MOHAMMED M BC YES YES
1527 92412 25661029243 323 LAKSHMI PRIYA KAZA F OC YES YES
1528 92446 25661026013 323 GANUGAPENTA NIHARIKA F OC
1529 92504 25661237063 323 BEENAVENA SRIHARSHA F OBC
1530 92545 25661087999 322 BURMA TARUN M BC YES YES
1531 92551 25661013623 322 MUTHA MANASA F OBC
1532 92561 25661013681 322 PONUKUMATI ROOPA KIRAN F SC
1533 92601 25661085041 322 KATTEKOLA MEGHANA F OC
1534 92660 25661064333 322 VEMULA AKHILA F OBC
1535 92888 25661240086 322 K THEJASWI F OC
1536 92926 25661230716 322 ARJUMAND FIRDOUSE F OC YES
1537 93028 25661137078 321 TIRUPATI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M OC
1538 93048 25661035486 321 AKSHADA YERABATI F OC YES YES
1539 93060 25661167196 321 UPPULURI SANDEEP M OC YES
1540 93166 25661001191 321 SONIYA PETER F OC
1541 93187 25661107127 321 LADDA PADMAJA SANJAY F OC
1542 93197 25661086807 321 ESA SAI PRIYANKA F SC
1543 93380 25661140477 321 ANEESHA YERRAMSETTY F OC
1544 93431 25661238540 320 S SAMYUKTA F OC YES YES
1545 93527 25661004989 320 SATHI PAVAN SAI REDDY M OC YES
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1546 93540 25661079836 320 KRISHNA RAVINDRAN F OBC YES
1547 93553 25661055195 320 BUJULA CHARITHA F OC
1548 93564 25661226016 320 PAPPU SAI SRUTHIK M OC
1549 93597 25661241151 320 HAJIRA FATHIMA F BC YES
1550 93702 25661239569 320 PITTA SHYNA F OBC
1551 93776 25661206163 320 MOHAMMED ATA UR RAHMAN M BC YES
1552 93792 25661016013 320 PANDRAVETI INDUMATHI F BC
1553 93828 25661067680 320 KOYYA VINEETH REDDY M BC
1554 94008 25661083179 319 MANU SMRITH R M OC
1555 94031 25661153421 319 DAKSHA LONAVATH F ST
1556 94137 25661178814 319 KANUMURI SANJANA F OC
1557 94230 25661237939 319 DADI DHARMA TEJA M BC
1558 94237 25661172389 319 VANGARA JAHNAVI F BC YES YES
1559 94246 25661142043 319 SANA NIYAZ F OC YES
1560 94499 25661195902 318 SREENATH GOUD LAGUSANI EDIGA M OC YES
1561 94549 25661208638 318 KATARI ASHRITH M OC YES
1562 94571 25661070328 318 POTHULA ANUDEEP REDDY M OC
1563 94669 25661235474 318 BUDDAREDDY SRINIDHI F OC YES
1564 94695 25661114435 318 AMIREDDY SUSHMA F OC
1565 94716 25661007604 318 BUTHUL FATHIMA F BC
1566 94779 25661087922 318 VEDANTH CHAITANYA TUDIMILLA M BC
1567 94836 25661149084 318 THADAKA SINDHU F OBC
1568 94961 25661192112 317 PARAMKUSHAM SAI KRUPA SRI F OC
1569 95056 25661057952 317 BINDU PRIYA CHEBROLU F OC
1570 95176 25661026205 317 GADICHERLA AKESHKUMAR M BC
1571 95314 25661057654 316 ADEEBA F BC YES
1572 95418 25663028199 316 SAMHITA GHANATHAY F BC
1573 95505 25661048849 316 KAKKERA RISHIKA F OC
1574 95573 25661160771 316 SHAZA SIDDIQUI F OC
1575 95615 25661235758 316 RAMAGIRI VYSHNAVI F BC
1576 95621 25661149670 316 JAMPALA CHANDINI F OBC
1577 95643 25663071716 316 SIRISHA F OC
1578 95802 25661039670 315 AARON ANIL DAVID M OC
1579 95828 25661081707 315 RATHOD SAI VINAY M ST
1580 95872 25661137327 315 K MEDHA REDDY F OC YES YES
1581 95899 25661060818 315 DIVYA SANTHOSHINI S F OC
1582 96017 25661219013 315 KORVI VINDHYA F SC YES
1583 96021 25661103888 315 KANDULA RAKESH REDDY M OC
1584 96102 25661143556 315 DEV SOURAV PANDA M OC
1585 96218 25661023868 315 T PRATEEK M BC
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1586 96291 25661068816 315 KOTHAPALLI DHARANI F OC YES
1587 96381 25661139280 314 YETURU ANANYA REDDY F OC YES YES
1588 96431 25661019286 314 KAMMADANAM SAAHITI F BC YES YES
1589 96479 25661170572 314 YEDIRAY AVINASH M OC YES
1590 96482 25661059801 314 DINO JOHNSON M OC
1591 96576 25661121005 314 BAGANA SAI KAMAL M OBC
1592 96637 25661123392 314 DEVARASETTY SAI KRISHNA CHAITANYA M BC YES
1593 96656 25661155995 314 VEEPURI SRI SHIKHAR NETA M BC
1594 96675 25661130547 314 POREDDY GREESHMA F OC
1595 96763 25661242109 314 SYED AMEEN M OC YES
1596 96813 25662139672 313 VAMSI KRISHNA NALLURI M OC YES
1597 96819 25661095736 313 PUSHPA PONDUGULA F OC
1598 96840 25661104109 313 VIJETHA DAKA F OC YES YES
1599 97022 25661112501 313 B VIJAYA LAKSHMI F OC
1600 97045 25661126825 313 RAVULA SANKEERTANA F OC
1601 97212 25661054479 313 Y.CHANDANA F OC
1602 97300 25661019963 312 PRAVEEN KUMAR VENKATARAMAN M OC
1603 97324 25661237217 312 MUKKA VAISHNAVI GUPTHA F OC
1604 97395 25661050916 312 GANDLA RISHITHA F OBC
1605 97502 25661210958 312 VADLAMUDI MANI KUMAR M OC
1606 97574 25661104731 312 SHAIK MOHEMMED SAHIL M BC YES
1607 97614 25661196475 312 PANDAY SAI VIGNESH M BC
1608 97706 25661075733 312 P SHIVAKUMAR M BC
1609 97805 25661076288 311 THIKKIREDDY V S PHANI PAVANI HARIPRIYA F OC
1610 97862 25663117555 311 CHAGAMREDDY GAYATRI ROHITA F OC YES
1611 97934 25661095552 311 PUPPALA DURGA CHANDAN M BC YES
1612 98192 25661229018 310 GADDE SAI RAM M OC
1613 98197 25661066823 310 MANJUSHA MAKIREDDY F OC YES
1614 98648 25661001093 310 MORAREDDY SRAVYA F OC
1615 99146 25661236541 309 SEVAKULA VAMSHIKANTH M BC
1616 99225 25661092317 308 REBBA SISHWA F OBC
1617 99393 25661128248 308 SEEMA KUMARI TOMER F OC
1618 99628 25661193895 307 SHAIK JABEENA F BC
1619 99707 25661084899 307 SHAIK JAVED MIYANDAD M BC YES
1620 99799 25661010390 307 AILANI YOGITA F OC
1621 99806 25661009328 307 UPPALURI MAHATI ISWARYA F OC
1622 100072 25661035242 307 SYED FARAZUDDIN GHORI M OC
1623 100103 25661011593 306 KALVAKUNTLA SURENDRA SUDEEPTHI F OC YES
1624 100202 25661008046 306 PATHAN WASEEL KHAN M OC
1625 100515 25661212455 306 SHIBI SUBRAMANIYAN R M OBC
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1626 100517 25661077828 306 NABEEHA MUJTABA ALI F OC YES YES YES
1627 100599 25661113794 305 JAKKAMPUDI VENU SRIVALLI ANUSHA F OC
1628 100621 25661217766 305 S SAM SARANYA F SC
1629 100810 25661122074 305 MERAGANI VENKATA SAI RAM CHARAN M OC YES
1630 100815 25661098824 305 SRIVENI MADHULIKA GOMATAM F OC YES
1631 100821 25661202927 305 UMMADISETTI POOJA PREETHAM F OBC
1632 100886 25661135169 305 MITTADODLA SAI SUDHA F BC
1633 100944 25661070481 305 INSHA QUAZI F OC
1634 100976 25661044349 305 AFREEN FATHIMA F OBC YES
1635 101288 25661159784 304 SHAIK SHAHAREEN F BC YES
1636 101306 25661029853 304 AWGHATE VIPUL SHASHIKANT M OC YES
1637 101336 25661171207 304 YENETALA JAYA PREETHI F BC
1638 101357 25661210896 304 PUJITHA REDDY KANJULA F OC YES
1639 101423 25661201897 304 DUDEKULA SHABBER M BC
1640 101524 25661026832 304 BAINABOINA RUPA RANI F OBC
1641 101573 25661023350 304 L SIVAM M OC
1642 101722 25661237742 303 YBALAJIKUMAR M OC YES YES
1643 101770 25661231494 303 ERUKULLA SRIVALLI F OC YES YES
1644 101788 25661150126 303 DIDYALA SUSHMITHA F BC YES YES
1645 101827 25661233791 303 SYED HUSSAIN BASHA M OC YES
1646 101928 25661097746 303 SYED MAHEEN NAZEER F OBC YES
1647 102006 25661101719 303 SARASWATHI SAIVAISSHNAVI F BC
1648 102115 25661215405 302 THOTA VAISHNAV M OC YES
1649 102143 25661227147 302 POLICE SARIKA RACHEL F OC YES
1650 102204 25661154565 302 ANJANA LOMTE F BC
1651 102208 25661225644 302 AIMEN SHAKEEL ALI F OC YES
1652 102408 25661188364 302 GATHPA JAYANTH REDDY M OC
1653 102559 25661056039 301 VASEPALLI APURVA F OC YES
1654 102591 25661035792 301 NIMRA FATIMA F OBC YES YES YES
1655 102765 25661029465 301 GODESI S S S V KIRAN NAIDU M OC YES
1656 102819 25661129747 301 CHUNDURI PAVANA KUMAR PRADYUMNA M OC
1657 102823 25661019520 301 BADUGU SRUJANA F BC
1658 102830 25661095822 301 DILIP REDDY YELLU M OC
1659 102948 25661029404 301 M MAMATHA YADAV F BC
1660 102963 25661002664 301 DODDA SAI KRISHNA M OC YES YES
1661 103059 25661084761 300 G VIJAYA SREE F BC
1662 103075 25661022768 300 MALIHA ARSHAD SIDDIQUI F BC YES YES YES
1663 103090 25661185432 300 TALLAPUDI ANVESH BUDDHA M BC
1664 103092 25661233087 300 MOHD MUDASSIR AHMED SIDDIQUI M BC YES
1665 103134 25661236749 300 ARJUN CHIRUKANDOTH KUNIYIL M OBC YES
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1666 103196 25661139971 300 FARHAN AHMED LATEEFI M BC YES
1667 103230 25661186073 300 IMRAN YASEEN KHAN M OC YES YES
1668 103236 25661191018 300 KORIVI NIHARIKA F OBC
1669 103431 25661192670 300 VULLENGALA SUSHMA SWARAJ F OBC
1670 103702 25661169264 299 KALAKONDA SHRAVANI F OC
1671 103729 25661095398 299 S AKSHARA SREE F BC
1672 103746 25661191727 299 ANN MARIYA JOY F OC
1673 104007 25661087380 299 DASARI RITHIKA REDDY F OC YES
1674 104084 25661231804 298 TANVI REDDY SAMALA F OC YES
1675 104257 25661181830 298 SHAIK LUBNA NAAZ F OC YES
1676 104311 25661075711 298 PREETHI REDDY MANDHADA F OC YES
1677 104319 25662160659 298 JITH RADHAKRISHNAN M OBC
1678 104366 25661210459 298 JAMPANI VIGNATHA F OC YES
1679 104598 25661051280 297 KOMMANABOYINA SAI PAVANI F BC
1680 104793 25661194651 297 THUMMALA PRIYUSHA F OC
1681 104833 25661241030 297 NABA KHANAM F OBC YES
1682 104847 25661118506 297 ANTHAGIRI S M BC
1683 104888 25661071822 297 M ADITHYA SRI NAGA SAI NADH REDDY M OC YES
1684 104928 25661203479 297 GAJAVALLI SAI MANOGNA F OC
1685 104987 25661129310 296 KANDUKURI SUSHMA F OC YES YES
1686 104988 25661101215 296 RAVELLA VASISTA SAI M OC YES
1687 104991 25661006980 296 PRACHI KHURMA F OC
1688 105075 25661001135 296 SHREYA SURANA F OC
1689 105103 25661013510 296 BALA YAMINI CHALAMALASETTY F OC
1690 105107 25661105019 296 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED M BC YES YES YES
1691 105136 25661151184 296 MEKALA SAI DIVYA F BC
1692 105181 25661180069 296 NANDHINNI MA F SC
1693 105229 25661083148 296 KATRAGADDA RAJEEV M OC YES
1694 105293 25661150560 296 SANKE GNANENDRA M BC YES
1695 105469 25661088589 295 HARSHITA S KATTIMANI F OBC
1696 105529 25661232424 295 SHIFA M F BC YES YES
1697 105538 25661130323 295 GANGAAPURI SAMYUKHTHA F BC
1698 105623 25661093958 295 P KANAKA DURGA LAKSHMI F SC
1699 105926 25661195284 295 PRATHAM CHOUDARY BORRA M OC YES
1700 106099 25661006976 294 SUCHITRA B F OC
1701 106227 25661159552 294 KURAPATI SANDEEP M OC
1702 106265 25661046432 294 GADDA SREEJA F BC
1703 106271 25661192967 294 AKULA HARINI F OBC
1704 106398 25661031816 294 SANIDHA SANJAY SINGH F OC
1705 106476 25661201889 294 BATTA BHASKAR SATYA PRAKASH M BC YES
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1706 106558 25661178232 293 SARABU KHAJA PRAVALLIKA F OC YES
1707 106608 25661060758 293 MAREDDY SAHITHI REDDY F OC YES
1708 106782 25661214990 293 SYED WASEEM HUSSAIN M OC YES
1709 106803 25661082350 293 MARUPILLA ASISH TEJA M OBC
1710 106813 25661129976 293 AGARWAL RIYA ANAND F OC YES
1711 106830 25661122565 293 BHARGAV SHARMA M OC
1712 106857 25661010030 293 KARANAM HARSHA JEEVAN KISHORE M OC
1713 106965 25661100008 292 NARAYAN NEHA F OC
1714 107032 25661058649 292 KONETI VIRUPAKSH M BC YES YES
1715 107205 25661125152 292 NIMMAGADDA UDAYA LAKSHMI F OC
1716 107208 25661089260 292 LAXMI SOUMYA DASARI F OBC
1717 107354 25661240907 292 B SWETHA F BC
1718 107536 25661168377 291 POKA VENKATA SATVIKA F OC YES
1719 107549 25661078879 291 AISHWARYA THOTA F OC
1720 107829 25661211515 291 ALAGANDULA SAI MEGHANA F OC YES YES
1721 107948 25661146429 290 ISHITHA THAKUR F OBC
1722 107951 25661203872 290 MADA SRIKANTH M OC
1723 108051 25661157269 290 SAMALA SAI SHASHANK REDDY M OC
1724 108115 25661119160 290 CHALAMALLA ARCHANA F OC YES
1725 108182 25661009180 290 S JOEL ABISHEK M OC
1726 108220 25661213501 290 REEM ASRA F OC YES
1727 108534 25661061423 289 SRIVATSAV KAIRAMKONDA M OBC YES YES
1728 108634 25661196411 289 KANKANALA NITHYA F OC YES
1729 108715 25661086237 289 MAITHRY ANNAMBHOTLA F OC
1730 108912 25661112487 288 SHEVAUN THOMAS F OC YES
1731 108933 25661100110 288 MERUGU ANJANI SHESHA SAI F BC YES
1732 108951 25661223035 288 KOMMANDI SUPRIYA F BC
1733 108964 25661028968 288 ALAMPALLY TEJASWINI REDDY F OC YES
1734 109024 25661084525 288 BEEMISETTY MEGHANA HARIPRIYA F OBC
1735 109131 25661174718 288 NABEELA NUZHATH F OBC YES
1736 109256 25661138584 288 NABEELA SIDDIQUI F BC YES
1737 109262 25661035305 288 DASU CHARITH M OC
1738 109495 25661170356 287 ARAVINDH J P M OBC
1739 109745 25661199803 287 REDDI JAHNAVI F BC
1740 109924 25661234362 286 BANDU CHARISHMA F BC YES
1741 109946 25661018785 286 SAI SUJANA KANDHALA F OC YES YES
1742 109948 25661013433 286 ASAM SAILI REDDY F OC
1743 110051 25661207417 286 NAMRATA F OC
1744 110066 25661194637 286 YARADI MOUNIKA F OBC YES
1745 110429 25661171503 285 SAHISHNA RANGA F OC
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1746 110431 25661225510 285 MOHIDHEEN SHA A M OBC YES
1747 110626 25661228450 285 MAMIDI SAHITI F OC
1748 110633 25661082515 285 MEGHA SAI DIBBA F OC
1749 110770 25661096000 285 ELINA JAISON F OC
1750 110997 25661232433 284 SAUMITRA AKASH SINGH M OC YES
1751 111001 25661198147 284 VIJAYA SIVANI SIRIGIRI F OC
1752 111185 25661011928 284 T ANUSHA F OC YES
1753 111214 25661144112 284 KARTHIK MUKUNDHAN M OC
1754 111244 25661181320 284 SARAN AKASH S M OC YES
1755 111285 25661069403 284 JOLAPURAM VENKATA SHASHANK M BC
1756 111602 25661223508 283 MANGIPUDI VENKATA SATYA SAI SRI SRAVYA F OC
1757 111643 25661190699 283 UPPARI VINITH M BC
1758 111983 25661224575 282 KAMAL KRISHNAN G S M OC
1759 112038 25661129508 282 M GAYATRI VARSHA F OC YES
1760 112050 25661023749 282 PULI SRILEKHA F OBC
1761 112118 25661030126 282 PAMURU PAVAN SAI M OBC
1762 112146 25661094018 282 VANDANAPU SAKETH M OC YES
1763 112202 25661041944 282 SANJANA REDDY NAYINI F OC YES
1764 112265 25661042408 282 THARUN MANNAM M OC YES
1765 112363 25661174749 281 ZAINAB NABEELA FYZEE F OC YES YES YES
1766 112369 25661169255 281 GOWRI AGUR F BC
1767 112413 25661236162 281 SIRUPA LAHARI F OC YES YES
1768 112576 25661230720 281 NUTHALAPATI DIVYA F OC
1769 112658 25661160439 281 MADHAM SHETTY PRATHYUSHA F OC YES YES
1770 112700 25661045787 281 MAHAJAN HARSH MAHESH M OBC YES
1771 112706 25661168448 281 SUCHARITHA F OC
1772 112864 25661048868 281 K B RONITHA VASUKI DEVI F OC YES
1773 112868 25661206045 281 MEDISETTI VAMSI NAGA SAI KRISHNA M BC
1774 113074 25661118400 280 VIGNESHWARI M F SC
1775 113113 25661055475 280 GHNAPTHI KRISHNA SAYOJI DODDAKA F OBC YES
1776 113159 25661193156 280 WALKE GIRIJA JITENDRA F OC
1777 113204 25661051038 280 ANAGHA GOURISETTY F OC
1778 113224 25661171700 280 ASHWIN VIJAY CHAMEDIYA M OC YES
1779 113264 25661204795 280 PEDDAMARRI SHRAVYA REDDY F OC
1780 113296 25661121972 280 ANANTA PATNAIKUNI MOUNIKA F BC
1781 113346 25661164746 280 KAPPAGANTHU MAYUR M OC
1782 113635 25663235244 279 NIKHILA VEMULAMANDA F OC YES
1783 113735 25661088366 279 ARSHIYA SHAIK F BC YES
1784 113827 25661074756 279 ALLUR SRUTHI SINGH F BC
1785 113847 25661075383 279 ASHWIN ABRAHAM CHERIAN M OC YES
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1786 113871 25661051852 279 KOONISETTY VENKATA LAKSHMI PAVANI F OC
1787 113878 25661178856 279 M VARSHA F OC
1788 113891 25661237208 279 GOWMARI J F OBC YES
1789 113895 25661170621 279 T SAI SHARATH CHANDRA M OC YES YES
1790 113902 25661030532 279 DHEEPIKA A F OBC
1791 113926 25661161424 279 MOHAMMED ASHIK M OC YES
1792 114118 25661155730 278 PRACHI F OC
1793 114297 25661152797 278 DANISH ALVINA IRFAN F OC YES
1794 114311 25661060911 278 AKULA SAI SRINIDHI F BC YES YES
1795 114359 25661057981 278 POORNACHANDER REDDY GUDA M OC
1796 114475 25661134762 278 B MEGHANA REDDY F OC YES YES
1797 114544 25661019332 277 S GAUTAM REDDY M OC YES
1798 114802 25661096614 277 MAHIDHARA RAMYA SRI HARICHANDANA F OC
1799 114856 25661147680 277 KASTURI AKSHAYA REDDY F OC
1800 114893 25661009476 277 CHAMALA TANMAIYEE REDDY F OC YES YES
1801 115077 25661029017 276 JADALA SRINIDHI F OC YES
1802 115086 25661102544 276 ANEESH SHRIVASTAVA M OC YES
1803 115103 25661113144 276 SARTHAK VERMA M OC
1804 115231 25661201292 276 VASANTHA MOHAN KRISHNA M OC YES
1805 115329 25661138440 276 G SHIRISHA F BC
1806 116091 25661024261 275 THEDDU APURVA RAO F BC
1807 116438 25661129609 274 CHAKALI SAI KUMAR M OBC YES YES
1808 116566 25661206305 274 MOHAMMED ZAID M OBC YES
1809 116782 25661194798 273 HALEEMATHU SSAHDIYYA F OBC YES YES
1810 116794 25661195001 273 KANUGALA VIJAY KUMAR M SC
1811 117612 25661077449 271 VENREDDY SAHITHYA F BC YES YES
1812 117965 25661212222 271 BANKA LOKANISH M BC YES
1813 118140 25661089909 270 YESASWINI REDDY F OBC YES
1814 118144 25661047066 270 KAKANI SUNELI VALENTINA F SC
1815 118222 25661016368 270 MAMINDLA SARALA CHAITANYA F OBC
1816 118405 25661076605 270 VEMULA THAMBI RAJ M OBC
1817 118421 25661029444 270 POGULA PRANAYA F OBC
1818 118876 25661063066 269 HAZARI SRI SAI SAVITHA F BC
1819 118894 25661209690 269 SHAIK AAFREEN F BC YES
1820 119321 25661005205 268 BHURAM SUDEEP CHAKRAVARTHY M SC
1821 119350 25661145974 268 VARASALA ABHINAND M SC
1822 119481 25661185548 268 SHAIK SUMAYRA AHMED F BC YES
1823 119815 25661145881 267 HEBAH FAWZ F BC YES
1824 119883 25661121644 267 VANNAVADA BHAVANA GOUD F BC
1825 120162 25661220651 267 DESALE SMITESH MOHAN M OBC YES YES
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1826 120584 25661117769 266 SACHIDHANANDA SIVAM M SC YES
1827 120695 25661101823 266 KANDYANAM SWAPNA PRIYA F BC YES
1828 121072 25661073623 265 THATIPAMULA VAIBHAV M OBC
1829 121083 25661205913 265 KUMMARA MONISH M OBC
1830 121451 25661048231 265 DONTHULA SAHITH KRISHNA M BC YES YES
1831 121658 25661108868 264 PAGADALA MANASWI F BC
1832 121725 25661226551 264 AMEEN MUHAMMED A S M OBC YES
1833 121982 25661060668 263 BANGARI RITHVIK RENEE M BC YES YES
1834 123191 25661086506 261 RAMA SAI CHAITHANYA M BC
1835 123552 25661214871 260 N MANISHA RAO F OBC YES
1836 123917 25661138385 260 GUNTI MEGHANA F SC
1837 124373 25661219092 259 GANGULA JAHNAVI F BC YES YES
1838 124605 25661005977 259 SATHIYANARAYANAN M OBC
1839 125086 25661127449 258 SWETHA RUPNAR F OBC YES
1840 125135 25661137340 258 JAKKANI PREM SAI M BC
1841 125139 25661031224 258 MOHIT JHAJHARIYA M OBC
1842 125372 25661237102 257 M SHRAVAN KUMAR NAIK M ST
1843 125401 25661005750 257 BILLA SAI VARSHITH M BC YES YES
1844 125525 25661172395 257 M PRATEEKSHA SINGH F BC
1845 125527 25661183277 257 V SAI NEHARIKA F OBC YES YES
1846 125694 25661013404 257 DIDYALA SREESHA F BC YES YES
1847 125975 25661226182 256 NANDANI NANDAN F OBC
1848 126209 25661195219 256 NAMMI RAGHAVI NAVYA SANJANA F OBC
1849 126686 25661223333 255 A JAYASHREE F OBC
1850 126722 25661090135 255 REDDYPOGU RAKESH KUMAR M SC YES
1851 126792 25661182725 255 KEERTHI TEJASVI M BC
1852 126905 25661217384 255 MALOTH SIRISHA F ST YES
1853 127223 25661235556 254 SRI SIRI BAGGAM F BC YES
1854 127233 25661017878 254 VUSIRIKAYALA GAYTHRI F OBC YES
1855 129202 25661030984 250 REETHU KABEER F BC YES
1856 129312 25661195014 250 NEEHARIKA NERSU F OBC YES YES
1857 129598 25661217998 250 PENCHALA SAI VISHRUTH RAO M BC YES
1858 130747 25661071487 248 MANASA B F BC
1859 131074 25661188583 247 ASIF M OBC YES YES
1860 131097 25661038210 247 VADLAKONDA DEEKSHITHA F BC YES
1861 131326 25661018497 247 PRERNA VIJAY JAISWAL F OBC YES
1862 133002 25661158209 244 BOINA RAHUL KUMAR M BC YES YES
1863 133069 25661111221 244 BADIGINCHALA NARENDATH M OBC
1864 133518 25661022707 243 BOLLISHETTI LATHA F BC YES
1865 133679 25661001173 243 KHOT ABHIMANYU ARJUN M OBC YES
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1866 134247 25661167977 242 SRIMANTHULA RAJASHEKHAR M BC
1867 134482 25661183670 241 ANIKET SUJITKUMAR RANDIVE M SC YES
1868 134685 25661082211 241 DAKURI NIKHITHA F OBC YES
1869 134757 25661144470 241 KURMA NIKHIL KUMAR M OBC
1870 134931 25661184007 240 CHODISETTI GNANESWARI F BC
1871 134941 25661094143 240 KEERTHANA SUDHISH F OBC YES YES
1872 135226 25661051918 240 NAMALA VENKAT ANIRUDH M BC
1873 135246 25661229996 240 SUDEPALLI NIRANJAN VENKAT SAI M BC YES YES
1874 135932 25661089686 239 SNEHA MADISHETTY F BC YES
1875 136125 25661061221 239 KAALVAPALLI SRAVAN KUMAR NAIDU M BC
1876 136131 25661043201 239 PONNADA SARATH CHANDRA M OBC YES
1877 136799 25661004175 237 HANIYYAH FATIMAH VAJRALA F BC YES YES
1878 137013 25661001637 237 VANGAPALLI ANUSHA F OBC YES YES
1879 137142 25661191679 237 NARSINGOJU SRIKANTH M BC YES
1880 137481 25661134397 236 ALLURI SRITEJA M BC
1881 137650 25661196625 236 MYNAPUR TEJASWINI F OBC
1882 137988 25661032327 235 CHIRRAVURI SANDEEP M OBC YES
1883 138180 25661106702 235 MOHD SULTAN AHMED RABBANI M OBC YES YES
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